BEFORE THE DULY CONSTITUTED ELECTORAL BOARD FOR THE HEARING AND PASSING UPON OBJECTIONS TO THE NOMINATION PAPERS FOR CANDIDATES FOR THE OFFICE OF WILL COUNTY CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

PAUL POWELL)	70 S
Petitioner/Objector))) No.	COUNT
MICHAEL MESSINA)	PR PR
Respondent/Candidate))	2:02

VERIFIED OBJECTOR'S PETITION

Now comes Paul Powell, hereinafter referred to as Objector, and states as follows:

- 1. Objector resides at 24820 W. Prairie Grove Drive, Plainfield, IL 60585, in Will County, and is duly qualified, registered and legal voter at such address, and his interest in filing the following objection is that of a citizen desirous of seeing that the laws governing the filing of Nomination Papers for a candidate for election to the Office of Will County Chief Executive Officer are properly complied with and that only qualified candidates have their names appear upon the ballot as candidates for that office.
- 2. Your Objector makes the following objection to the nomination papers of Michael Messina as a Republican candidate for the Office of Will County Chief Executive Officer and states that said Nomination Papers are insufficient in law and in fact for the following reasons:

- 3. Pursuant to the Illinois Election Code, "If a candidate seeks to run for any countywide office, ... the candidate's petition for nomination must contain at least the number of signatures equal to 0.5% of the qualified electors of his or her party who cast votes at the last preceding general election in his or her county." ((10 ILCS 5/7-10(c) & (10 ILCS 5/7-3).
- 4. That in the last preceding general election in Will County that occurred on November 6, 2018, the certified canvas results showed that there were 119,249 qualified electors of the Republican party who cast votes.
 - 5. That 0.5% of 119,249 is 597.
- 6. Pursuant to state law, nomination papers and petitions for Will County Chief Executive Officer, Will County Illinois, to be voted upon in the Republican Primary of the General Primary Election to be held on March 17, 2020, must contain not fewer than 597 valid signatures of duly qualified, registered and legal voters of Will County collected in a manner prescribed by law.
- 7. That the nominating petition of Michael Messina for the Republican Nomination for Will County Chief Executive Officer filed on December 2, 2019 purports to contain 481 signatures spread amongst 49 pages, which is 116 votes (or, nearly 20%) short of the minimum number of valid signatures of registered voters required by the Illinois Election Code. (A copy of the Nominating Petition of Michael Messina is attached.)
- 8. Objector further states that "the minimum signature requirement imposed by section 10-3 of the Election Code is mandatory and must be followed."

Jackson-Hicks v. East St. Louis Board of Election Commissioners, 2015 IL 118929, ¶ 42. "[T]he clear and unambiguous standard adopted by the General Assembly requires compliance with a specific numerical threshold determined according to a specific mathematical formula. A candidate either meets that minimum threshold or does not. There is no close enough." Jackson-Hicks, 2015 IL 118929, ¶ 37

WHEREFORE, the Objector prays that the purported Nomination Papers of Michael Messina for the nomination of the Republican Party for Will County Chief Executive Officer be declared insufficient and not in compliance with the laws of the State of Illinois and a ruling that the name Michael Messina as a Republican Candidate for the Office of Will County Chief Executive Officer shall not appear and not be printed on the ballot to be voted for at the General Primary Election to be held on March 17, 2020.

Paul Powell

State of Illinois) ss.

County of Will

Subscribed and sworn to before me this $\underline{\cancel{e}}$ th day of December, 2019.

Notary

SEAL

OFFICIAL SEAL LEAHA M SALAZAR NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/29/23

Attorney for Objector:

Dennis Reboletti Law Office of Dennis Reboletti LTD 221 E. Lake Street Suite 203 Addison, IL 60101 (630) 250-5300 (630) 250-5301 (fax) dennisreboletti@aol.com

(COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH)

(office or position of employment for which this statement is filed)

15019 5. Hunter Way

10000 Zip Code

TYPE OR HAND PRINT

This will be returned to you when statement is filed in the Office of the County Clerk. Executa Officer

Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interests, filed pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The Statement was filed as of this date.

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY ESTABLISHED POLITICAL PARTY

Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-525-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunters Way	city Lockpart	Zip 60441
Office Chut Executive Officer Party Republican	Term 4 YEARS (Number of Years)	District(If Applicable)
(A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this	term is specified along with the	office in the "OFFICE" space provided above)
FORMERI Y KNOWN AC	UNTIL NAME CHANGED	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL MICHAEL MOSSI	· / // // Deing first	duly swom (or affirmed), say that I reside at
(Candidate's Name) 5019 5. Hvn Hr. S Way (Street Address) Cockport (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.)	in the <u>City Will</u>	llage / Unincorporated Area of (Circle One) in Will County, in the State of Illinois;
that I am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary votel that I am a candidate for nomination to the office of	r of the	epublican Party;
to be voted upon at the <u>General Primary Election to be held the</u> such office (including being the holder of any license that may be a	(Office) 17 th day of March, 2020; an eligibility requirement fo	(District applicable) I am legally qualified to hold I the office I seek). I have filed a
(or will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement Ethics Act, and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the Ballot for nomination to such office.	t of Economic Interests, re official Republic	quired by the Illinois Governmental
Subscribed and swom to (or affirmed) by	Messur	ignature of Candidate) me of Candidate)
(SEAL). KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	Landuly St	anustaust gnature of Notary Public)

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

We, the undersigned Republican shall be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	ors of and members of County, State of Illinois, do hereby pelitimination to the office specified below, to	and affiliated with the ion that the following named person be voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive (ers Way City	Lockport	3-525-4145
(A Full term is sought by each car	ndidate in state unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OF	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	omation will appear on the ballet) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	hames during last 3 years)		date of each name change)
- VI	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
2. Curyillon	amy Vela	16729 BUCK pat	h fatter will, in
3 Robert w.mill	or Robert Hill	er 254 Nichols	
LEON & AUSEC	LEUN E, AUGE	653 ORR ST	ROCKONG WITH
5 angola) Luega	Angelo D. Krueger	16417 Forest Edge Dr.	Plainfield WHILL
6. Joseph Bend	JOSEPH BENDO	1912 ROOT 9	CAST 4/11
7 Willie Love	Willader	607 CACREST DR	SHOREWOOD
"Sandra M. Gronzer	Sandre Franzen	1109 Schriber	16
" and tochalle	CAROL Kochalker	2224 SUSANDAN	U CRECH Solvente
"Hound Clary	HOW BRD Pollock	222MAD SON	3 75-1/-
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL ss.	Vichas/ Mess	81 n9	WIII, IL)
MUIG S. Hontes	(Circulator's Name)	do he	reby certify that I reside at
(Street Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	1
of(If unincorporated, list municipality	ter te	orfelf in the County of Will	State of TC:
that I am 18 years of pen or older for 17	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino	ip Code) is), that I am a citizen of the United States, a of the partitions and are genuine and that, to	
the candidate is seeking nomination, and			erry in the political division in which
Subscribed and awom to (or affir	11.1/	Messina (Signature of	(Circulator)
pefore me, this day of	(Month) 20 ((Printed Name of Circult	etor)
Notar My C	OSERH D BALTZ DEFFICIAL SEAL y Public, State of Illinois Commission Expires December 09, 2021	(Signature of	Hotery Public)

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

We, the undersigned, Republician shall be a candidate of the Republicia Election to be held the 17th day of the	Party, in Will	rs of and members of County, State of Himoto, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	and affiliated with n that the following named voted for at the General P	the person rimary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive C	ers Way City	Phone 708- Lockport Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	525-4145 _ _{Zip} 60441 	_
(A Full term is sought by each can if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	didate in state unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFI	CE" space provided above)	- Land
LOURING MINISTREE MINISTREE LAND	names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	ate of each name change)	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1/3 Hellinki	Robert E. De Meritt	21465 WiBasswood (a	ne Planfield	144614 14
Marienu & De Murit	Marianne S. DeMents		e Plemsield	WIII, IL
Desalder K. 19man	GERALDINE P. TIPMAN	13874 S. IRONLUDOD DRIV		Will, IL
4. Heorye Japan	GEORGE TIPMAN	13824 S. IRONUDOD DRIVE		WW, IL
Deson Paceman	SUSAN P. ALLMAN	13804 S. IRONWOOD DR	RAINFIELD	WIII, IL
-'C n	B.P. BAGINSKi	21408 W. BASSWOOD CN		WIE, IL
1 397	COMPANY TO THE PARTY TO THE PAR	NZIDBIMSNOWBERRY CT	PLAINFIELD	Will, IL
10110 1	MARYROSE K. DARMOINE	21035 W- SNOW BEARY C	I. PLANFIGO	Will, IL
Va. 54 /.	DoLORES D. CARRANO	20706 W THINKERRY LA 19344 BAYBERRY LN	PANGER	Win, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	FLORENCE E. GICZEW.	SKI TADAJADEKY LN		Will, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	S. DeMeritt			
<i>F</i> 2	(Circulator's Name)	, do here	eby certify that I reside at	
21465W BASSLUCION (Street Address)	unein the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area	>	
of Plannheld	. 6	US44 in the County of WI	State of	7.
(If unincorporated, list municipality that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y	ears of one and qualified to value in the	Cip Code)		
were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	190 days preceding the last day for filing signing the petition, qualified voters of	the ore premises and are genuine and that, to the	nd that the signatures on this ne best of my knowledge and rty in the political division in v	belief.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are con	rectly stated as above set forth.	0 h	or inciri
	E25 16	INDUME (Stynature of	XVI /XVIII	******
Subscribed and sworn to (or affi	immed) by Marianne S.	SeMerritt		
before me, this day of	MONOPHE 20_	(Primed Name of Circulal Year)	or)	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" sport Bulleting Seal (Control of the Control of th	ONOVA ₹ SHEEL NO	2 Haral (Signature of	ULberr J Notary Public)	2
ICIAL SEAL!	AHO" {			

lhe

undersigned,

qualified

primary

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

electors

Hepublican shall be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of the	Party, in Will	ors of and members of a I County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	nd affiliated wit that the following name voted for at the General	out assessment
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive (ers Way city	Phone 708-5 Lockport Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	Zip 60441	
(A Full term is sought by each can	ndidate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this int	formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	c space provided above	9
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	names during tast 3 years)		e of each name change)
	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 00000	CRAIG HEAL MA	1 1317 GILRAY DR	JOLIGI	WIII, IL
3 Coop Humany	Hele Ondais	N GASKALLY AV	V01.4	WIII, IL
4. R. W. J.	Caranzon	1917 Kilge Brook	. Toliet	Will, IL
5. 20 4	Rhonda Muslu	1014 Erms 662R	Vollet	Will, IL
of Divers	Roberts Bivin	Eagers Sixel Ct.	Crest Hill	WIII, IL
Mala S Sun	Judy BIYIN	2)134 Suppled	CREST.	Will, iL
84// 10/00/	Michael Schwab	L300 Hess Dr.	Crest HILL	Will, IL
8. P & 7	WILLIAM MARTI	4 110 Jessie ST	TOLJET	WIII, IL
10. Shere Esa	Shune Franzen	2700 AKD A SELF	1-2-11	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	shane (TUNZEM)	2308 Ardqueh Ave.	crest	WW, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Ichy Messia	x		
1019 5. Hunters	Wud (Circulator's Name)		y certify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	<u></u>	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)		
(If unincorporated, list municipality	Many was and a second of the s	in the County of Will	State of —	7
that I em 18 years of age or older (or 17 ye were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino 90 days preceding the last day for filing signing the petition, qualified voters of t	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the Party	that the signatures on thi best of my knowledge and in the political division in	d bolled
the candidate is seeking nomination, and t	that their respective residences are com	ectly stated as sprove set fixth.		111.000
Subscribed and swom to (or affir	Michel 1	Weser (Signature of Ch	culator)	
pefore me, this day of	Nurenba ,20 1	/4 (Printed Name of Circulator)	-
[masy	(Month)	Year)	111	
	H D BALTZ	o Ances 128	rale	
OFFIC Notary Public My Comm	PAL SEAL c. State of Illinois SHEET NO. ission Expires per 09, 2021	3 (Signature of No	tery Public)	

We, the undersigned Republician shall be a candidate of the Republicia Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following name	d norson
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive (ers Way City	Phone 708-52 LOCKPORT 2 Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	_{Zip} 60441 N/A	
(A Full term is sought by each ca	pulidate in sinte unices on average of the	(Number of Years) Is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"	(If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	ormation will appear on the ballot)	' space provided above	0
1 CHAINETAET INTACAALA MO	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change	, —
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Jan 10	Jessica Gabriel	15035 S. Hunkers way	LUVDORF	Will, IL
2. My Blomgier	JIM BLOMPUIST	16632 mEARUSHICES	LOCKPART	Will, IL
3. Guterfactioner	Andrew Howenberry	16641 Wast Hinspee		WIII, IL.
"Clast Hohn	Clicabeth Holman	16997W. H.11siducs		Wal, IL
5 Bretizer	Bridgette Leting	16440 W. Hillsider	Of LOCKPOR	Will, IL
and Juckies	Took Kuchinska	25 16440 W Hillside C+		Will, IL
77	DOSE PH T. BEANNEGIAN		LUCIEPORT	Will, IL
en and	Joy Zallus.	15001511:1150c	Leeler1-	Will, IL
of flar for	Alan Vietrowsly	14959 S. Almeside Da	LOLLPORT	Win, IL.
10 Council Hervelle	EAMOUNIMENALLY	149445. Hill Side DR	Lockgoat	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	111		·	
" Will	Messiani	do hereby	certify that I reside at	
150195. Alm	(Girculator's Name)	City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
(Street Address)		(Circle One)		
of(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service.)	in the County of _ W /	State of	<u> </u>
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of		ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and I g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the b the Republician	hat the signatures on the est of my knowledge an in the political division in	d belief,
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are con		-	
Subscribed and swom to (or of before me, this day of day of	imed by MFKE NOVEMBER 20	(Signature of Circ.) MESSEAU A (Printed Name of Circulator)	ulator)	
(Date)	(Month) (DEMA XM	Sectobl	20
OFFICIAL SEAL Debra L Militello NOTARY PUBLIC	SHEET NO	(Signature of Not	ary Public)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILL My Commission Expires 6/18/20:	INOIS 20			

We, the undersigned, Flepublican shall be a candidate of the Republican Election to be held the 17th day of M	qualified primary electo Party, in Will Party for not	ors of and members of er I County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition to mination to the office specified below, to be v	hat the falloudes were a	the person Primary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive C	Officer	Term 4 YEARS District	Zip 60441 N/A (If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	lidate in state unless an unexpired term or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S PIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	of each name change)	
1. 10 191	CORTMIKESSON		PAWEW	COUNTY
2. Steven 17. Kochall	& Steven K Kochalka		Cresttin 0	WIII, IL
3. Jam Buhner	Jim Buckner	Ul Palbdium Dr. W.	1 1 1 1	Will, IL
CALL ST	Douglas Dia	3327 Fiday Ra	Jo 1.et	WHI, IL
Chur Ily	Chris Flandy	IIII GIENWOOD AUG	150 bet	Will, IL
6. John Gotted	John Gothon	1 250 N. Raguros	Talit	Will, IL
Thelia gella	AVILELH GOT	PAR 256. N. Rayu	7-15 #	Will, IL
My Maker	VOUELYN ONDE	ERISIN 1228 KELLY AL	TALIET	WIII, IL
1 Follows William	Edward F. Musters	S19 westrilge Vel	1 oit	Will, IL
1090 Anonjow (U. GRANZOW	1517 RICE BROOK DR.	TOTAL	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS. I, I, STOPP S- Hunting Street Address) of (If unincorporated, list municipality the	4	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) in the County of Will	certify that I reside at	<u> </u>
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 year were signed in my presence, not more than 9 the persons so signing were, at the time of s	ars of age and qualified to vote in Illino 90 days preceding the last day for filing igning the petition, qualified voters of the		hat the signatures on this : sest of my knowledge and b in the political division in w	toller
the candidate is seeking nomination, and the candidate is seeking nomination.	11.1/11	ectly stated as above det to it. (Signature of Circ	ulolor)	
pefore me, this	VALUER 1	(Printed Name of Circulator)		-
(Date)	(Month) 20 /	(eer)		
	JOSEPH D BALTZ OFFICIAL SEAL stary Public, State of HIBMEET NO. Ay Commission Expires December 09, 2021	5 Signature of Not	Back Public)	_

We, the undersigned Republicien shall be a candidate of the Republician Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	rs of and members of a County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	nd affiliated with the that the following named person voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive C	ers Way city Officer	Phone 708-5 Lockport Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	Zip 60441 N/A (If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	E" space provided above) te of each name change)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
C. H.X. Asbel	MARIA SKOBEL LINERS STrictal Kass	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Mr agre	Brian Kondry	14754 Ash borne DA	1
SAMENCE S	KRISH FOX	14406 W Rathforn Dr.	Homerala will
8. The Halitson	Stoven STREIT	331 Fast 9th	Cockpart win, i
10. Virton Roches	Michelle Son	2016 Springleafs 201637 W Proling W 1406 Middlefred	Harfeld win, in
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL. Ss. I, /SU) 9 5 HV A furt (Stroet Address) of (Ill unincorporated, list municipality	r that provides postal service.) (2	City / Willage / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) In the County of	State of;
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of the candidate is seeking nomination, and	f signing the petition, qualified voters of	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	I that the signatures on this sheet best of my knowledge and belief, y in the political division in which
Subscribed and swam to (or affi before me, this 2th day of 1 (Oate) day of 1 (SEAL) FFICIAL SI Debra L Milli NOTARY PUBLIC, STATI My Commission Expires	imed) by MICHA 2 NOVEMBER 20 (Month) EAL tello SHEET NO	(Signature of Circulato (Printed Name of Circulato (Signature) of N	Militelle

Debra L Militello NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS My Commission Expires 6/18/2020

We, the undersigned shall be a candidate of the Republician Election to be held the 17th day of	Party, in Will	rs of and members of County, State of Illinois, do hereby petitio mination to the office specified below, to b	and affiliated with the in that the following named person e voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina			
	111		-525-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunte		Lockport	z _{ip} 60441
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	nt_N/A
	HQ-25-000	(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
(A Full term is sought by each ca	ndidate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFF	ICE" space provided above)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ormation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	Il names during last 3 years)	(List o	fate of each name change)
TOTAL O SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
1 1 SIII	Juson Koch	147 S. Anderson rd	New LOTOX WILL, IL
ally of the	Wirmell & 1000	1075 MIDNIGHT #805/	Nowlevan WIDIL
3. h	HiloP Trarez	346 4.50/; At huy	newlers will, IL
1 pathy Itles	Kathy Hitton,	703 Amber Rd	, Newlenge WIII, IL
Denn't Side	Clenn P. Eiger	12245 Lancaskir	AL.
Mana Giden	Diane Eiden	12245 LancashiRE	
They do	DAVID ONDYD	18981-W. DUBL	7.7
8 Jaun - On Cyal	Kaven L ONDyale	13945 W Duffer D	K Hink 6/er (Will)
9 Janet Lucili	Janet Lucik	13764 w Dublen X	2 Home Clan WIII. IL
10th dong	Mar + Min 220	1920 Phearest In.	New 1
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	11. N1.		Will, IL
	MM 101889_		
15019 S. Hanles	(Circulator's Name)	do hel	reby certify that I reside at
(Stroyt Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area	
of cechips	<i>`</i> &	in the County of	U State of 7
(If unincorporated, list municipality	•	cip Gode)	
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illing in 90 days preceding the last day for filing of signing the petition, qualified voters of	ois), that I am a dizen of the United States, a g of the politions and are genuing and that, to the Royablician	and that the signatures on this sheet the best of my knowledge and belief, arty in the political division in which
the candidate is seeking nomination, and			in the political division in which
		10013	
Subscribed and pwom to (or aff	firmed) by MTV8	MESSTALA	Circulator)
before me, this lotal day of A	YVEMPSE 20	19 (Printed Name of Circuli	ator)
(Date)	The state of the s	Year) O	1 110 7 1 11
paradoggana		USMA XV	Militalo
OFFICIAL SEAL	X .	(Signature doi	Notary Public)

My Commission Expires 6/18/2020

We, the undersigned, Republician shall be a candidate of the Republician Election to be held the 17th day of N	Party, in Will	rs of and members County, State of Illinois, do heroby mination to the office specified below	of and affiliated with petition that the following name v, to be voted for at the General	d names
Name Michael Messina			708-525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	Oity	Lockport	_{Zip} _60441	
Office Chief Executive C	Officer	Term 4 YEARS	District N/A	
(A Full term is sough)		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10,2, 8-8.	didate in state unless an unexpired term 1 of 10-5.1, complete the following (this let	a is specified along with the office in the	e "OFFICE" space provided above	
	names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	ALC: 1	-
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	(List date of each name change	
1. But Davis	Rich Davis	1214 Porter Place		COUNTY
2. Cacilia Alam	Cecilin Oisomore	1406 Summet DI	LockAON	WIII, IL
3. pull offer		2515 Je Adler	Plannial	- WIII, IL
Jog Sailord	JOHN BARBUSH	171 5. HightPOINTI	T # 12	-WILL
ELAMAS.	A.J.MARCIONE	625 € 3eb. St.	LOCKDOET	Will, IL
6. Lee July	An letter	16408 W 1451 11	Local Tol	Will, IL
Stophe V. Vosen !	STRPHEN A UBSCOVI	917 PUTODADE	LOCHPORT	Will, IL
3/11/16 farhore	Allegener	1114 Muhard ST	Locator	Will, IL
1944 SIN 11	MIKE TOWKE	15419=DOY54AS	Fran Lecufazi	WIII, IL
	GERALD KRACINSK!	16360 1595	T Lockport	WIII, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Mich Messi	4.0	•	
180195 Heller	(Circulator's Name)		do hereby certify that I reside at	
Street Address)	in the	Tity / Village / Unincorporated	Area	
or COCKPUT		(Circle One)		TZ.
(If unincorporated, list municipality that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 ye were signed in my presence, not more than	New of the Land State of the Land	ip Gode)	LE)	
the persons so signing were, at the time of	signing the petition, qualified voters of t	he Republican	al, to the best of my knowledge and Party in the political division in	tellet.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and t	hat their respective residences are corr	ectly stated as alloye sel for	~	
/		/ U = (Signal	ure of Circulator)	
Subscribed and awom to (or affir	med) by MIKE	MESSIN	14	
before me, this	(Month) ER 20	(Printed Name of (Circulator)	
	A7 1000 1001	1)Show IN	To Dotolla	ē.
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	rang	8 Signed	ure of Notary Public)	<u>}</u>
Debra L Militell	O SHEET NO.	U		

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

We, the undersigned Hopublican shall be a candidate of the Hepublican Election to be held the 17th day of h	Party, in Will	ors of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition the mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following named names
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte		Phone 708-52	
Office Chief Executive (- Oity		z _{ip} 60441
Office Office LACOUTIVE C	JIIICEI	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	V/A (If Applicable)
(A Full term is sought by each can	didate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8. FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	(List date	of each name change)
1 14 17 110			CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
il all of duly	SILVESTER SOLIT	21137 LOUDSON LARE WAY	CREST HILL WILL
Will Court	Billiam ROOMER	620 PARELEGEORE	Choversway WIII, IL
Mmbly	Brauel Mitchell	55.3 Sonoma Or	Rod relber Livin, IL
" Maryann other	Mary Ann Detter	4710 Galway Rd	Osliet. Will, IL
The lot IN all	OPUTABLU PRILI	621503 LAREACHI	(Proport
22 Creat	James J. PiAcern	3612 Gaersi	CARORE WIII, IL
There Rolling	HOWARD BLOCK	222 MADLSON	JOCHET WILL
How & Shermen	LUNNIBREACHAN	915MILLANGEDA	Will, IL
Viano Williams	THAVOCKSTING	ar maringor	Will, IL
Mania Williams	DIANE WILLIAM	ON 506 CATHERINE	7-1
STATE OF ILLINOIS	1 () I	U DOG CHAILEDENCE ST	SOLIET WIII, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	like Massina	, do hereby	certify that I reside at
15019 S. Hornes W	(Circulator's Name)		Soldly Black reside at
/ A. A. (Street Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	
of UNGOT		in the County of W	State of T
that I am 18 years of one or older for 17 w		Zip Code)	
were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	n 90 days preceding the last day for filing	ois), that I am a crizen of the United States, and to g of the politican and are genuine and that, to the t	est of my knowledge and belief.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	3 9 Potabili, dedilled votels of	Party	in the political division in which
	,	The state of the s	-
	Michael	Messim (Signature of Circ	ulator)
Subscribed and sworn to (or affi	Morris ker	1 G (Printed Name of Circulator)	
(Date)	, 20	Year)	160
partition and an a		1/8/M/ AM	11/1/11
OFFICIAL SEAL	1	Q (Signature of No	ary Public)
Debra L Militello NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL	LINOIS SHEET NO	1	
My Commission Expires 6/18/2	020		

the

My Commission Expires 6/18/2020

We, the undersigne	Dodge in Mill	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th	d affiliated with	h the
shall be a candidate of the Republic Election to be held the 17th day of		mination to the office specified below, to be vo	led for at the General	d person I Primary
Name Michael Messin	2	700 5	25 44 45	
			25-4145	
ddress 15019 S. Hunt	Oity	Lockport	_{Zip} 60441	
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDistrict _	V/A	
/A C. U.	Name of the second seco	(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
		n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"	space provided above)
SINING LICE KINDS AND WAS	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this int	formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME		of each name change)
() and		STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
A (Mushl	MAHZNAM-220C	23600 BSHOER RD	FRANKFOR	WIII, IL
Vada Jung	LINDATOMNITZ	921LAKE RD	Nullenox	Will, IL
Carley Wastell	- Cathy Welch	1004 Flagstaff Ln.	Joliet	
Mum Bion	MICHAEL BONOMO	14650 W. MEADOW HI	Cache puis	Will, IL
Deared Lanhon	Diane L. Sanborn	20136. S. GreenfieldL	1	Will, IL
Jame 97M-		ISIEWINGMILL Dr.		Will, IL
Can della	Ja Wes ON WOUSHS	MIC COLOMINITATION	Frank fort	WIII, IL
Vanis I	28/11/19 128/1/19	16819 81° CA	TIMLE	MIII, II
July 35	VERDNILA M. EAXLA	110 WVITTEE LANG	New Lovay	WHI, IL.
fact sery	NOBERT EAKLERS	110 WINTAGE LANC	Non Liney	Will, IL
Devel Mysel	DAVE MEDEMA	1003 SCOTTSDALE LA	JOLIET	Will, IL
ATE OF ILLINOIS DUNTY OF WILL SS.	111. 11.			
,	Who Messin	0.2021		
5019 & Hulon	(Circulator's Name)	do hereby	cerlify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	in the(City / (Village) / Unincorporated Area		
Colleges		(Circle One)		82
		in the County of	State of	;
t I am 18 years of age or older (or 1) re signed in my presence, not more th	years of age and qualified to vote in Illingan 90 days preceding the last day for files	ois), that I am a cribben of the United States, and t g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the b	hat the signatures on th	nis sheet
, and a second second second second	or argining into pennion, quantien voters of	Party i	est of my knowledge ar in the political division in	xi belief, 1 which
candidate is seeking nomination, a	nd that their respective residences are cor	rectly stated as above serverth.		
		(Signature of Circ	urlata d	
Subscribed and swom to (or	affirmed) by MIKE	MESSTALA	:viator)	
ore me, this 4th day of	NOVEMBER ,20	(Printed Name of Circulator)		
(Date)	(Month)	(Year)	1 1 1 1	1
and the state of t	mobile	WEDU SY	Multel	0
OFFICIAL SEAL Debra L Militello	\	(Siggature of Not	ary Public)	The transferred
OTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIN	SHEET NO),		

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

We, the undersigned Republicion shall be a candidate of the Republicion Election to be held the 17 th day of I	Party, in Will	rs of and members of a County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	and affiliated with the that the following named person voled for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-	525-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockport	_{Zip} 60441
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District	N/A
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
		is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	CE" space provided above)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ormation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL-NAME CHANGED ON	
	I names during last 3 years)		de of each name change)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
1 Ol-Plan	ALAN BANGGEMON	20012 Whitelun Of	Molcern WIII, IL
2 Rund Jan	18 PH Maryon	18174 Theodor Nino	Mithered Will, IL
3 Charleso Dava.	1892 4 MEATONIE	10924 Pransising.	mrt-
Spanin Savu	DIANE M HARRYS	434 Lacle Ano	TOCIET
5 Lame Doub	LAURIE SMITH	11189 AUTUMN VAILE)	Fr. 45
6. Tharon May	Tharon Wall	9378 For Ren Cis	En blot
Bring Belike Roberto	Car RILL DID	205 00 S. LAGRANGE RO.	Francisco Will, IL
8 Susan Grutom	SUSAN KNUTSON	18802 113 st AVE	arkens Will, IL
Jacquelino Caddick		c 9436 ashley ct	Frankfort WILL
(10.Om)		1486Jenka1	111
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	1, 1 h1	A TARS CONCRA	Ger WIII, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	MM 11/28514	4	Name of the second
15799 C 1/1 1	(Circulator's Name)	27	by certify that I reside at
100 Com	in the	City / Unincorporated Area	
of (Street Address)	U G	CIVI (Circle One)	1 70
Ill unincorporated, list municipatity	/ that provides postal service.) (2	in the County of	, State of;
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were signed in my presence, not more than	rears of age and qualified to vote in Illing n 90 days preceding the last day for films	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and of the politions and any genuine and that, to the	d that the signatures on this sheet
THE SHADE IN SECULD THE WAS CONTRACTED AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	maring mar present speciment retera til	Par	e best of my knowledge and belief, ty in the political division in which
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are con	rectly stated as above salt to the	
		(Signature of C	Sirculatori
Subscribed and sworn to (or all	firmod) by MIKE	MESSINA	y sansara,
before me, this (Date) day of _	NOUEMBER 20/	(Printed Name of Circulate	or)
padage	(mornly)	Year) Och 10 - 1	1 1 toAA
OFFICIAL SEAL		UEMAS/	Juliello
Debra L Militello NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIN	NOIS SHEET NO	(Signature of t	vocary Public)
My Commission Expires 6/18/202	0 \$		

the

We, the undersigner	, and the state of		d affiliated with the
shall be a candidate of the Republic	an Party for no	County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition to mination to the office specified below, to be ve	hat the following named person oled for at the General Primary
Election to be held the 17th day of	March, 2020.		one is at the content i limiting
Name Michael Messina	3	Phone 708-5	25-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunto	ers Wav		
Office Chief Executive	Oity		Zip 60441
Office Strict Exceditive	Officer	Term 4 YEARS District	N/A
(A Full term is sought by each ca	ndidate in state todays as a week to di-		(If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-6	3.1 or 10-5.1 complete the following (this t-	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	" space provided above)
		UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	Il names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME		e of each name change)
	TOTER S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
Threat & Magel	Garrett L. Nagel	425 Washington ST	Lockport WIII, IL
2. Party Ef	RAMDALL ERLEY	1613 MIDDLETREE RD.	TOUTET
3 The 1 Royer	RICH BOJAR	1331 KEYWEST DIT.	SOCKPORT WILL
William P. Wills	William C. Warra		Contract of
5. Mr. L. of That	24	1-	WEND LIERON WHI. IL
of A M M	Michael Jock	17601 Capistrano Ln	Orland Park (WILL
"Graharolle "Jollen	Chabriella Yaccino	UOS Gweeley Dr	New Lenox WHI, IL
RUSSEAL STAUPS		2415650 So So Ove	PLANKFORT WILL
Kufard Lingunoles	Richard L. Reynolds	250 Hickory St.	Frankforf Will, IL
Mueno Jano	LOUVENCE HAISLET	16540 MACKWAC CT	HOMER GLEV
10. Reduck Ster	Richard he Paulidown	21323 Wind Will A	French R. J.
STATE OF ILLINOIS	* 100	2	WIU, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Messia		
1		, do hereby	certify that I reside at
15019 5- Hestes	Way in the	on Type III	
(Street Address)	- IT UID	Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	11
of LOCKPORT (If unincorporated, list municipality)	V that provides postel posion 1	in the County of	State of TC
that I am 18 years of age or older for 17	vents of age and qualified to set at an	Zip Code)	
were signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of	in 90 days preceding the last day for filing	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and g of the politions and are genuine and that, to the I	best of my knowledge and belief.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	a a promote designed totals of	Party	in the political division in which
The state of the s	i unat unair respective residences are con	rectly stated as above set forth	
	10 5 10	(Signature of Cin	culator)
Subscribed and swom to (or at	firmed) by MITKE	MESSINA	22.1010.000
before me, thisday of []	DOVEMBER 20 (Month)	(Printed Name of Circulator)	
	forestrict (Year) O A	1 1 1 11
OFFICIAL SEAL	ž	NEW XII	Millello
Debra E Militello NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLI	NOIS	1/-	tary Public)
My Commission Expires 6/18/202	SHEET NO		

We, the undersigned Flepublician shall be a candidate of the Republicia	Party, in Will	rs of and members County, State of Illinois, do hereby nination to the office specified below	of and petition that t	affiliated with the following name for at the General	d nerson
Election to be held the 17th day of I	March, 2020.				
Name Michael Messina	l	Phone	708-525	5-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockport		60441	-
Office Chief Executive (District N/		
		(Number of Years)		(If Applicable)	
	ididate in slate unless en unexpired term		e "OFFICE" ap	ace provided above)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8. FORMERLY KNOWN AS	names during last 3 years)	omation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	WEST TO THE		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS		each name change	
Ahretis m. n.	12 Olack a MANA		-,	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 Day Charles	Christina Mazill	119999 8. 111/8	ble Dril	DIKPIST	WIII, IL
2 Drawing	YELLON GO KM	× 10001214	1/5de	Delock	CSWIII. I
Thomas Comp	Lawrence Congt	15015 S. H.//sich		vettpirt	WIII, IL
Caste Charle	Constany WNGT	1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Ocheput	WIII, IL
6. Drug fres	Brad Goebbert	15029 Hillside	Dr	Lockport	Will, IL
7. Aythough	Amy Cookbest	15029 Hill 8nde	Dr	ockynt	Will, IL
Thus Ho	Homs / KELL	111/ Kony 44		Lodgies	Will, IL
Gill Cailed	Benjamin T Bierly	19514 W Manhatan	Rd 1	Elwood	Will, IL
" Gretcher Hit	Gretchen Fritz	23901 W. Norman	Ave. f	lainfield	Will, IL
10. Dave Palged	DAVID PALYA	1222 Milte On	<u> </u>	OCKPORT	WIII, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	4111 11/10				
h/	NIM INVESSIO	w	do hereby cer	tify that I reside at	
15019 5. Hoster W	(Circulator's Name)		-	my diat i tooloo at	
(Street Address)	in the	City / Cities / Unincorporated			
of (If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal seedes 1	in the County of	will	, State of	SZ
that I am 18 years of any or older for 17 y	more of any and overlined to very to the	(Ip Gode)	i fotos:		
were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	n 90 days preceding the last day for filing f signing the pelition, qualified voters of	of the pelitions and are genuise and i	nat, to the best	the signatures on the of my knowledge an re political division in	d belief.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and		Chr. Land Chr.	reaty or u	ie boilitest afristati iu	i wnich
		- Ma E			
Subscribed and swom to (or aff	Imed) by MIKE	MSSS TA	lure of Circula J 	tor)	
before me, this day of	NUNEMBER 20	19 (Printed Name of	Circulator)		
(Date)	(Month) (Year)	X/In	int	00
(SEAL)	Andrew St. A.	VOMa C	1 ///	auce	to
OFFICIAL SEAL	SHEET NO	. 13	fum of Notary	Public)	
Debra L Militello NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF I	LLINOIS				
My Commission Expires 6/18/	2020				

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

We, the undersigne Republican shall be a candidate of the <u>Republic</u> Election to be held the 17 th day of	Party, in Will	ors of and members of a County, State of Himols, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	ind affiliated with that the following named voted for at the General P	the person rimary
Name Michael Messina	a	Phone 708-4	525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunt	ers Way	Lockport	Zip 60441	
Office Chief Executive				
		Term4 YEARSDistrictDistrict	(If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each ca	andidate in slate unless an unexpired tem	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	E" apaca provided above)	
TOTALIST MINORITAS	8,1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in)	formation will appear on the ballotj UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	- World - Leading - Hillian III	
	all names during last 3 years)		te of each name change)	
VOTER'S BIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	STREET ADDRESS	CIEY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
Jr. Rott	DOU Ratke	\$ 1019 GUE AVE	Lockart	Address in
Warl L. Blasse	Noel Blasing	1014 COVY	Lastina	WHI, IL
Hart Ad	Harry Ad	DE13 Coule AVE.	1 4901	WHI, IL
Il Dulla Holass	Maylyn Adams	Rolls Cove noe.	LOCK gods	WIII, IL
Wat Such	nuy Suizensei	Ma Illestate So	Chilest	WIII, IL
a follow	141	The plage of	affect	Will, IL
Alleria Proud	John Croce	JCG I MON HU	C. Grillyold	WIE, IL
The first	Theresy Croce	3dle Easton Aul	LIESTADION TO	WHI, IL
July 461	TEL 400	1305 ENutla St	Leckit.	WALLE.
· Lun Nost	Pam Kost	1305 E. North St	Lockput	Will, IL
10. plis Mungael -	Tim Morfly	1852 Trille for	Perchet	-
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	11/11		M. C.	W/N, IL
L /	Mich Messin	и		
15019 5. 6/1	(Girculator's Name)	do herel	by certify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	n livy in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
of Colfar		(Gircle One) outil in the County of	// 7	/
(Il unincorporated, list municipality	ly that provides postal service,) (2	Dip Code)		
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 were signed in my presence, not more than	years of age and qualified to vote in thing	ols), that I am a citizen of the United States, and g of the peliticos and are genuine and that to the the Republican	I that the signatures on this	sheet
the persons so signing were, at the time of	of signing the notition, qualified votes of	Donublisto	s best of my knowledge and i y in the political division in w	belegf.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	d that their respective residences are con	recity stated as above set forth	/	
	11.//	(Signature of C		
Subscribed and swom to (or a	Himself) by ///////////////////////////////////	188cm	несочногу	
before me, this day of	HCELLER 20 1	(Printed Name of Circulato Year)	u)	
		· Kimilaly (2/2 1.	
(SEAL)		Synthetica S	otory Public)	101
	SHEET NO	. [7]	n ceso sou sous	

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

We, the undersigned	Deader to take		and affiliated with	h the
shall be a candidate of the Republic Election to be held the 17th day of	an Party for no	County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition mination to the office specified below, to be	that the following name voted for at the General	d persor
	maron, 2020.	***		
Name Michael Messina	a	Phone 708-	525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockport	Zip 60441	-
Office Chief Executive				
		Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each ca	ndidate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	E" space provided shove	1
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot)		5
(List a	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAMÉ CHANGED ON(List da	te of each name change)	,
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Chotate	Pylan Chotak	624 w 9th st	acrox wood	
2. Lemilding	LecMitidiaso	538 € 4m St	Locleart	Will, IL
3. FRYAZ HAND	RoHana	16/18 GOLFALW DR	LOCKPORT	Will, IL
Thyll Spus	Sheryl Symons	904 Cove St.	Lakant	WIII, IL
Total Syyour	Dave Simons	904 Care Struct	Lorgert	WHI, IL
6. Tormela Wash	Panela Austray	1914 Tent Aug	Zoneoulla	
in the	Juny Arusty	19114 Jait Au	Romoville	WIII, IL
Day Cittle	Dan Costello	19314 Janet Ave	Romeoville	WIII, IL
"And Best	Bob Brandty	19230 Dhu Krkhu Dr	Romeonly	WIII, IL
19/10 Willy	ATA Walkey	HBOTH Juffe Dr	Newsell 4	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Acht Mosse			VVIII, 14,
1	1. (800)		y certify that I reside at	
1019 C. Hutus Wa	(Circulator's Name)		y cordiy that I leade at	
(Street Address)	/ in the (City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)		
of (If unincorporated, list municipality	that it is	In the County of Wil	/ State of	7
that I am 18 years of ane or older for 17		lp Code)	-	
wie persons so signing were, at the time of	signing the petition, qualified voters of the	he Republician Party	mat the signatures on this best of my knowledge and in the political division in t	bellet
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are com	ectly stated as above set forth.	- are periodical division in t	milli
Subscribed and swom to (or affly	Michel	Macc (Signature of Cir	culator)	
before me, thisday of	leen bar	1 (Printed Name of Circulator,	,	
(Date)	(Month)	(aar)		
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI		Kuntula Stan	m.lain 11	
Official S(REAL) Notary Public - State of Illinois ly Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023		(Signature of No	tery Public)	
A == EVAL C3 MOR 30, TOT3	SHEET NO.	P		

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

_{lame} Michael Messin	a	700.5	OF 444E	
ddress 15019 S. Hunt			525-4145	
		, Lockport	Zip 60441	
Chief Executive	Officer	Term <u>4 YEARS</u> District (Number of Years)	N/A	
(A Full term is sought by each ca	andidate in slate unless an average of te-	m is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	(If Applicable)	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2 A-	8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	elemation will appear on the bullot)	E" space provided above	
CHAMILIAE I MACAMA MO	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	e of each name change	
VOTER SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
Ed Ilm.	Ed Mikan	19102 Arp. A Rond	Amon/11	200
Carolin Milan	Garolyn Mikan	19102 Arcourt Road	non eville	Will, IL
blich bern	Stoppe Comi	10132 W. Aighet 8 1		Well, IL
ah but	Ton Soll del	20220 A. I 11	Konearly	Will, IL
Ting Villa	Lens Stefashi	2022 NOW NO.	generally	Will, IL
Illes There	Cl. C. F	19229 1 C N	Mondayer	Will, IL.
Dilla +	T. O Agrica	17237 Mason Du	Romeon	WID, IL
July Confender	2111 Carpenter	19239 W. Danson Luc	Roncorthe	Will, IL
184 8 A	Robert augy	19311 Donson Aal	Kawallle	Will, IL
rice sisty	Kickey SISK	19313 Jacquie Au	Reveoulle	Will, IL
fre sul	Vichil Siek	19313 Jacquit AW	Ronnells	Will, IL
ATE OF ILLINOIS SS.	15 11	•		22012
,	IN 1 lessu			
1549 5. Hunter	(Girculator's Namo)	do herel	by cerlify that I reside at	
/ / (Street Address)	Way in the	City Willage / Unincorporated Area		
Corket	7	(Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One)	-	7.7
(If unincorporated, list municipal)		zip Gode)		
It! am 18 years of age or older (or 17 re signed in my presence, not more th	years of age and qualified to vote in thin an 90 days preceding the last day for film	nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and or of the petitions and are genuine any that, if the	I that the signatures on th	is sheet
ter System with the Character and Character	A William Indiana, Andrinen south of	Parl	y in the political division in	which
candidate is seeking nomination, an	d that their respective residences are co	recity stated as above set torth.		
	Mark	(Signatum of C	inculator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or a	(firmpos) by MUCU	Me85-		
ore me, this day of _	Methas 20	19 (Printed Name of Circulate	ii)	
(tourn)	(MO)(II)	(Year)		,
(SEAL)		+ Ameluly	Stanisla	WIL.
, ~~ , ~,		(Surhoture of N	Intary Dublick	-

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

the

undersigned,

qualified

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

primary electors

We, the undersigned shall be a candidate of the <u>Republica</u> shall be a candidate of the <u>Republica</u> Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	ors of and members of and I County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition the mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following name	docuren
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-52	25-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	- City		_{Zip} 60441	
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District Number of Years)	N/A	
(Number of Years) (If Applicable) (A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above)				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	* *pace provided above)	
	names during last 3 years)		of each name change	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 In onas Soll	Thomas Shugler	15164 W Long Meddes Ct	LOCKAGIT	WIII, IL
3.	Kevin Hawley	16719 w. Doc Tri	Cockport	WIII, IL
4. Day Shee	GARY GREEN	16741 W DDE TRL	LOCKPORT	Will, IL
5. And De	Karen Green	16741 DOE TEL	Cockpart	WH, IL
6.	INDRE JANUSLEVENNE	16740 DOE YEL	LOCKPORT	Will, IL
1. January	William Vineway	1949 While ful May	Couper	WKO, IL
*Dans Cm	Jan Shill	1998 White Tail Day V	Lookent	WM, IL
on Mulon Sig	M OLIMU SUH	14902Wht. Towwy	Lockey	WIII, IL
10. Deare Guade	DIANA QUAGE	16756 Bull Puth 0	COCKPINE	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	1, 11	TO TO TOUCK THEIR	Lockport	With, IL
,, /V/c	Chy Messin			
15019 S. Herry 1	(Circulator's Name)		Partify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	×	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)		
(If unincorporated, list municipality	the state of the s	In the County of Will	State of	17
that I am 18 years of son or older (as 47)	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino	is), that I am a citizen of the United States, and the	at the signatures on this	Sheet
the candidate is seeking nomination, and			the political division in	which
	11	(Signature of Circu		
Subscribed and swom to (or affir	med) by /Vic	10 1018551 ha	saiorj	
before me, this day of	Secentler 20 1	(Printed Name of Circulator)		
(SEAL)		Jambely S	tanulan	slu
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSK	SHEET NO.	(Signifigure of Notes	y i-ublic)	
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illi	nois	V		
My Commission Expires Aug 30), 2023			

shall be a condidate of the <u>Republical</u> Election to be held the 17th day of it	Party, In Wil	ors of and members of Il County, State of Illimois, do hereby petiti emination to the office specified below, to t	and affiliated with the on that the following named person se voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte			-525-4145
Office Chief Executive (CILY CILY	Lockport	60441
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
(A Full term is sought by each can	didate in slate unless an unexpired ten	m is specified along with the office in the "OF	FICE" space provided above)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	names during last 3 years)		date of each name change)
2010-	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	8 TREET ADDRESS	CITYITOWHIVILLAGE COUNTY
E Catherine M Bo	EN CONTRACTOR	A training	1) Jole WILL
3. × PR	Staron Welter	The state of the state of the	(- MOKENA WHI, IL
4. M. J. J. J. M. J. J.	Steven Bruns	720 First Street	Crete WILL
5 Parkall E- Pawfinskip	Michael E, Pawlowskij	209 N. Farrell Rd. Apt. 6	LOCKPOTT WHILL
8 Wille	Ted Gradel	2512 Winter Park Ct.	Nesperville Will. IL
1 Wand of the	Gligh Keen	5331 SandLily Dr.	Magerilly WH. W.
A Course miler	Q) MAUREEX BRODERS	The state of the s	Heir Lend WHI, IL
Sonetta Thek	Concerts Greec	163485. Duning St	1 ml much
1200 he Mompus 1	STOOKY MCMANUS	817 SUMMIN OF	1000
10	Pacher Dichile	231 Park Dr	COCCOTO WIII, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL \$8.	lift Messin	CAPIC DI	LOULET WHI, IL
15019 5 11 1	(Circulator's Name)	do her	reby certify that I reside at
(Street Address)	My in the	Gity / Village)/ Unincorporated Area	
of Cogent.	70	(Circle One)	11
(If unincorporated, list municipality t		ip Code)	State of
and the second are also made of 5	signing the petition, qualified voters of the	is), that I so a clizzer of the United States, a of the patitions and are genuine and that, but he Republican	Ve Dest of my knowledge and helief
the candidate is seeking nomination , and th	nat their respective residences are com	ectly stated as above us footh.	ty in the political division in which
Pubandhad	Michael	Mage (Signature of	Circulator)
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirm perfore me, this day of	Aic 20 1	19 (Printed Name of Circular	(or)
(SEAL)		Amully S	Landains
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illin My Commission Expires Aug 30	nois	10	
) The second of	P		

Michael Messin		Phone_708-5	25-4145
ddress 15019 S. Hunt	OILY	Lockport	Zip 60441
Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDistrict _	N/A
(A Full term is sought by each co	andidata in state units	(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10,2, 8- DRMERLY KNOWN AS	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	m le specified along with the office in the "OFFICE formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	epace provided above)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	(List date	of each name change)
0111	TOTAL OF FRANCE	BERNOOM TEENTS	CITY/TOWK/VILLAGE COLIN
of Field	JOHN FRODIS	16101 SAUEBROOM DA	Coorport WH,
waster from	Walter Formack	16117 W. Sugebruck	COCKPORT WILL
1 8200	CCAdia Alices	16117 W SAGEBrEOK	COCKPORT WH.
at the	DANY PIMO	16/96 W SA ALBORA	LOCKYON WH,
ATT IF	TOP MAKWII	16058 W 514 Chron	LO/KPILI WILL
Swa Wyotock	Anda Wistocki	15027 S Mundul	Loclost will
bothy western	ANTHONY PUISKELL	15027 SHUNTUCKAY	Lockat WILL
Bymungeusbell	Parinic histocki	15027 5 Hunters way	Lockfort Will
With JUIN	RICHARD TWISTOCK;	15027 S HUNGRSWAY	LOCKPORT WILL
Krake Jopen Co	HOUR ANN LOPEZ CA	NEUA 305 8, 11 45	Inchant
TE OF ILLINOIS SS.	11 11		COCKEP OUT WILL
1	Mr Messi	do hereby	certify that I reside at
017 S. Hurker	West (Circulator's Name)		ceases A star I seeded 66
(Street Address)	In the	City / Villade / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	
(If unincorporated, list municipality	v Ihal provides postal espries 1	outell in the County of Will	State of T
mm 18 years of son as abben to an	2000 100 data 200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	up Code)	
eligned in my presence, not more that persons so signing were, at the time of	in 90 days preceding the last day for filing a signing the petition, qualified voters of i	is), that I am a citizen of the United States, and the petitions and are genuine and that, to the bine Republican	will of my knowledge and ballaf.
	that their respective residences are corr	ectly states as above set forth	n the political division in which
endidate is seeldng nomination, and		111111	
andidate is seeldng nomination, and		10000	
	Mich	Mesey (Signature of Circ	ulator)
Subscribed and swom to (or aff	Irmed) by Mich	1/ Wessim	ulator)
Subscribed and swom to (or aff	Dec 20_1	Messim (Signature of Circulator) (Printed Name of Circulator)	ulator)
Subscribed and swom to (or aff o me, this day of	Dec 20_1	19 (Printed Name of Circulator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or aff	Dec 20_1	19 (Printed Name of Circulator)	tamslavisi

Name Michael Messin		7727	8-525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hun	OIL)	Lockport	Zip 60441	
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDis	trict_N/A	
(A Full term to not plat by each a	and the latest and th		(If Applicable)	
FORMERLY KNOWN A9	i-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	m is specified along with the office in the "office in the "office" in the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	OFFICE" epace provided abova)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	all names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	(Li	st date of each name change)
A. 111 A. 11.	/	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOT/INVILLAGE	COUNTY
Machille Julion	Michelle Gallagher		1. Lackport	WW, EL
Jest Shulling	John P Gallegher	14625 Cagwin Dr.	Leikport	Win, it.
45 W 20 Duch	tathullrane	13930 Glen Entrance	1. Nona-61A	WIE, IL
5. 1 1200	Emily Redlich	15257 Rosane Dr.	HomerGlun	WIII, EL
a. 2 1 1 1 90	Michony Gurgino	16748 Karen Spanie	Do Lackport	W#, fL
Di Sile	Therri Kirk	3308 Navajo Dr.	New Land	Will, IL
7. 57	DICOTEFICACIONI	179/20 GIDEA	DECOUPT	OWN IL
- Unul Pinter	Kosey Keed	312 Geissler St.	Look part	War, IL
July and Andrew	Knisting Micze K	17845 Wilker Dr		
10. The last Kall	MKCReed	32 Grisslev St	1 DID AND	VYM, IL
TATE OF ILLINOIS OUNTY OF WILL SS.	Mb Messi	69	1204 1041	WHI, IL
15019 5 1/11/	(Circulator's Name)	do h	neraby certify that I reside at	
5019 5. Hulfus	Wy In the	City / Vallage / Unincorporated Are	g.	
LOCKAIT.	7	(Circle One)	11	_
(If unincorporated, list municipalit	y that provides postel service.) (2	in the County of PV/1	State of $+$	7
at I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 are signed in my presence, not more that persons so signing were, at the time of	years of age and qualified to vote in Illino on 90 days preceding the last day for filing of signing the petition, qualified voters of t	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the Republican	and that the signatures on this	s sheet
candidate is sociong nomination, and	I that their respective residences are com	(Name of Party) scrily stated as above pet jorth,	Party in the political division in v	which
Orthonollis at		11 1 / (Signafurp o	d Circulator)	
Subscribed and sworn to (or aff	firmed) by	ouch the	SSINC	
(Date) day of	(Month) 20 1	9 (Printed Name of Gircu	listor)	
	1.97	12 . 1.	CE	· ·
(SEAL)		Janululy Schools	Slanisla	usu
passassa	SHEET NO.	0	Towns I duny	

shall be a candidate of the <u>Republica</u> Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	ors of and members of and I County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition the mination to the office specified below, to be vo	est the following appeal names
		Account to the second s	1
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-5	25-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunte	The state of the s		Zip 60441
Office Chief Executive (Officer		
		Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	Law Andreas and Control
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	in to specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" formation will appear on the trailor) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	epace provided above)
	I names during last 3 years)		of each name change)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	STREET ADDRESS	CHTY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
Day Janers	Daryl Canova	305 E. 114 St.	Lockport WALL
Roberta aneva	Roberto Coneva	305 E. (14 St.	Lodget WIII. E
4 John V. V.	France Putton	557 034	LOUGHT WILL
5. Deholo Perol	Dollant enall	50 2 134gr	Could Win, IL
all with	PRAIN DW.184	1669 501 Umon	location WH. IL
Barres	Robin Barrett	16537 Saddlewood	LOCKPORT WILL
8. X. A. B. #	Dett N/Msnider		Cockport WH, IL
feet 1.0	my purety	16537 Sillhourd	Lechy Will, IL
10 Class		16616 Saddewood	Lack port WH, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS TO CHINTER !	ate Christa Colason	into 4171 cobo Lane	Napersal/ (WHI, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	observa no		/
10	(Circulator's Name)	do hereby	partify that I reside at
13019 S. Hyper	In Day	City / Vallage / Unincorporated Area	
of Collect (Street Address)		(Circle One)	
(If unincorporated, list municipality		in the County of WIII	State of
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 ye were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	are of age and qualified to vote in Illinoi 90 days preceding the last day for filing	is), that I am a clitzen of the United States, and the of the patitions and are genuine and that, to the be	at the signatures on this sheet
the candidate is seeking nomination, and t	hat their respective residences are come	ectly stated as and rest forth	the political division in which
		1 Juni 101	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affin	med) by McChiel	Messi (Signature of Circu	(silor)
before me, this day of	Dec 20/	9 (Printed Name of Circulator)	
,,	(Month) (Y	(981)	A1 🕌
(SEAL)		- Houledy S	Landaus/1
Jananasas	SHEET NO.	U Symmetre of Noter	y Public)
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seat	B		
Notary Public - State of Illino My Commission Expires Aug 30,	ois 2023		

shall be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of fi	Darty, In Will	rs of and members of County. State of Illinoie, do hereby petiti mination to the office specified below, to t	and affiliated with the on that the following named person as voted for at the General Primary
Michael Messins			
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte			-525-4145
Office Chief Executive (- Vity	Lockport	Zip 60441
Office Office LACCULIVE	Jilicei	Term4 YEARSDistri	a N/A
(A Full form le sought by each car	ididate in slate unless an unexpired tem	(Notificer of reals) The specified along with the office in the "OF	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8. FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the battet) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	Line, shace included upone)
(List all	rames during last 3 years)		date of each name change)
A ONLY A A A	VOTER'S PRINTED HAINE	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/YILLAGE COUNTY
- glob dough	John Fortunski	15000 W. Long Meadar	Cockport WIII, I
2. Jammy Forhundi	lammy Fortunster	15000 W wag Weadow	Lockport WHILE
maytelles	Macy Peters	1500 W. Lang Meadaw	LOCK PORT WALL
5. MWAIS	Much teles	15012 W. Long Meado	W LOCK POR WHI, IL
- Long	DAN MORAN	15020 W. LUNG MEADIN	N LOCICIONIT WALL
6. Long Muran	Lori Moran	15020 W. Long Meado	
TREAZIEGLER	Fred Fregler	15115 W. KESWICK PL.	hockPort WHIL
all man	AI MCEINGH	15/03 W/ 15wick1	0/ lackment were
10. M. J. L. J.	Slizabeth Aiths	15057 W. Keswick	P. Codeport WHO. IL
The Though	Michael Hasso	15857 W. Keswick 1	Locksont WH. H.
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	1.1. 11/100		, , , ,
1,	(UN NESSIA	do he	reby certify that I reside at
15019 5. Hotel	14/61		
(Street Address)	9	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	01
(If unincorporated, list municipality	thet provides postel service.) (Z	in the County of Wi	State of FZ
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years migned in my presence, not more than	ears of age and qualified to vote in illino	is), that I am a citized of the United States, a	od that the signetures on this about
the real section of the re	signing the petition, qualified voters of the	ne Republican	he best of my knowledge and belief, trly in the political division in which
the candidate is seeking nomination, and t	that their respective residences are com	ectly stated as above as forth	
		(Signstym of	Circulator)
Subscribed and swom to (or affir	med) by	Will a fall all and	31/A
before me, this		(Printed Name of Circula	tor)
	is to the	1/ 1/1.	C77
(SEAL)		11 Mully Biggsture of	Hanislaush
Janasasas	SHEET NO.	u U	The second secon
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSH Official Seal	6		
Notary Public - State of IIII My Commission Expires Aug 3	inois		
L. Committee of	-, 2043		

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

Name Michael Messina		Phone 70	8-525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	Unity City	Lockport	_{Zip} 60441	
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term4 YEARSDist	trict N/A	
(A Full term in sought by pools on		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	ndicate in state unless an unexpired term 1.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	n is specified along with the office in the "C	OFFICE" space provided above)	
	I names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	city/roww/village	COUNTY
1. Camerataly	JAMES MALEVITY	1/2215111:51		COUNTY
2.			1 LOCKPORT	WIII, IL
3. Stonfaller Brews 011	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	16358 5 Rowley /a	e lockports	WDI, IL
1. Phyllis Rusolla	Stephanle Kuzella Bhayla Ruzella	110359 S. Rowley Ln	Luckport	Will, IL
57 10 11 + 011	. /	16359 S. Row Ley Lr	1 Lockport	Will, IL
6. V W K	Lach Pytlewski	1005 Putnam Dr	LOCKPOST	Will, IL
All John CO	LEWNETH TYTH EWELL	1005 FUTNAMA	2 Collegor	Will, IL
CHURTH CEED.	Cinail Pyttewolc.	1005 Putwam D	r Ludgat	WIII, IL
"I horganily Hewski	Morgan Pytlewsia	1005 Putwam Dr.	hrot	Will, IL
Derytearsan	GETTYTEARSON	LOOS PUTHANDR.	Lockport	Will, IL
10. Mathernyand	Matt Somarb	519 Roulli Tr.	Willourt	Wig, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	11/1/11			VVIII, III
1,/(JUM MESSING	do	harahu aariifu that taasida at	
15019 5. Huter W.	(Circulator's Name)		hereby certify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincomporated Art (Circle One)	98	
of <u>COLLEC</u> (If unincorporated, list municipality	. th. t	in the County of Wil	State of	2
that I am 18 years of ane or older for 17		пр соце)		
were signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time o	n 90 days preceding the last day for filing features of	ols), that I am a citizen of the United States a of the patitions and are genuine and that, the Republican	s, and that the signatures on this to the best of my knowledge and	sheet belief,
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are con-	rectly stated as above set son.	Party in the political division in	Mhich
	1.	Went 10h	_	
Subscribed and number (Mic	11/1 1000	of Circulator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or aff	nmed) by	19 (Printed Name of Circ	ulator)	-
(OAte) day or _	(Month) 20	Year)	no consiste	
		Kindulu C	Par land	r _y
(SEAL)		73 Signature	of Notary Public)	4
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO			
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinoi				
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2	D2.3 N			

Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

Y

We, We, Fuget let primary electors of and members of and appears person Party, in Will County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition that the following named person undersigned, qualified shall be a candidate of the Republican Election to be held the 17th day of March, 2020. Party for nomination to the office specified below, to be voted for at the General Primary Name Michael Messina Phone 708-525-4145 Address 15019 S. Hunters Way City Lockport Zip 60441 Office Chief Executive Officer District N/A 4 YEARS (Number of Years) (If Applicable) (A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS ______UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S PRINTED NAME STREET ADDRESS CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY WIII, IL WH, IL Will, IL YYW, IL WW, IL WIE, IL WW. IL WILL IL Will II STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at Gity / Village / Unincorporated Area (Street Address) 100441 (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) in the County of (Zip Code) that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the algorithms on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Republican the candidate is seeking nomination, and that their respective residences are correctly (Nama of Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by before me, this (Printed Name of Circulator) (SEAL) KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal

My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

the

Election to be held the 17th day of	match, 2020.	mination to the office specified below, to be		
Address 15019 S. Hunt	NW W	Phone 708-		
Office Chief Executive	Oity	Lockport	Zip 60441	
Office Office LACCULIVE	Onicer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	N/A	
(A Full term is sought by each c	andidate in slate unless an unexployd ter	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFI	(If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	formation will appear on the hallors	CE" space provided above	0)
	all names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	ate of each name change	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Ban XI D. An	Barry to Co	1000 100	OC: A	COUNTY
2000	Chargen 1	16056 s. Legiona	PICI	WIII, IL
Cut of som	Cale Gary Schulk	1308 N. May St.	Joliet	W0, 6.
7 Cindrens	STEW ANOKEWS	607 DEKSIBLINE LA	Buling brok	Will, IL
Alxe	Steven A HVIZOUS	724 Hartford Cn	í.	Will, IL
5. Kin Bring	leobruno	39raslelhally &	juerdiely	Will, IL
"Movere Dierchan	Marlene Dieveknan	3 Nedell Object	woodna	
1. Bobbje Lawsn	Michael Killion	553 SAVERING DR	Post v	Will, IL
8. Mart Sholeen	Charlotte Stoken	717 NPinewrost Pd	1 Mangun	WIII, IL
9. RA	65		Bolmabrook	Will, IL
10 Mauril Polisite.	1200 LANG	165 TILDEN	1000	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	Nancy Pehoski	133 Maplewood	Polingsloo	Will, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	ichil Messina			
1,	(Circulator's Name)	, do here	eby certify that I reside at	
15019 5. Hurring 1	Sex /	City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
(Street Address)		(Circle One)	11	
of (If unincorporated, list municipal)	ly that provides postal service 1	Zip Code) in the County of WID	State of	I
that I am 18 years of age or older for 17	conce of one and mode of the contest of	hade at the second seco		
were signed in my presence, not more the the persons so signing were, at the time	an 90 days preceding the last day for filing of signing the polition, qualified voters of	the Proublests and ste genuine and mar, to u	te pest of my knowledge at	nd belief,
the candidate is seeking nomination, en			y in the political division i	n which
		White Il		
Subscribed and suggests to the	m 11.	Chal Mese (Signature of C	Circulator)	
Subscribed and sworn to (or a	Mirmed) by	IG (Printed Name of Circula)	(or)	
Defore me, this day of	(Month)	(Year)		
		12001111 5	to i	
(SEAL)		25 Januly Signature of	Valuation (Valuation)	11
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO	/		
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinoi				

the

We, <u>Republicien</u> shall be a ca Election to I	the undersigned indidate of the Republicate se held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will	County, State of	members of and I Illinois, do hereby pelition the ffice specified below, to be vol	at the following name	d nerson
Address 15	chael Messina 5019 S. Hunte ef Executive (ers Way City	Lockport	Phone 708-52 24 YEARS District Mumber of Years)	_{Zip} 60441	
(A Full term is sought by each condidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above)						
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change)						
VOTE	R'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	3	TREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 04	Mary	mich DEI HIltor	703 K	MBer Rd	reviend	Will, IL
2 Tin	Backers	TINA BAYLESS	16358 PI	ONEER PKW	LOCKPORT	WIII, IL
3. (Ch	Ren	Chris BuyLESS	16358	Promoce Prince	Locksbut	WIII, IL
" July	i Danto	Julie Dowis	16326	Jannel	1 recepent	WIII, IL
5. UKICK	miller	Loguetty	16312	Januel al	LOCKPOR	7 WIII, IL
B. (1)	Me.	PAN RYAN	16720	(1) OKACE	COCKPOST	WIII, IL
7.	Try CARD	KIM Bakes	16400 L	ow keylone	loctors	Will, IL
9 6/0	llight	NATHANIAUS	164485	Konleylane	Lodgert.	WIII, IL
10.	I Port	Sylvia Stell T	76415	S. Rowly	Linkpoit	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLIN	11 82 1			Di Phiming	Collegest	Will, IL
I,	Milly 1	Messina		, do hereby	certify that I reside at	
15019	5. Huntes 1	(Circulator's Name) Vuy in the	City / Village	/ Unincorporated Area	,	
of Lay	(Street Address)	(6)	M. P. II	(Gircle One)		77
			Zip Code)	the County of	, State of	
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are Genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the						
the candidate is seeking nomination, and that their respective residences are correctly stated as above set term.						
Substantial Substa	cribed and sworn to (or af	firmed) by	lichel	(Signature of Circ (SS) L Q (Printed Name of Circutetor)	ulalor)	
_ 550 O 1110, UIIS _	(Date) day of _	(Month) 20	(Year)	1 . 1. 0	_ ,	1
- V	(SEAL) BERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Public - State of Illing	SHEET NO	.H	WULLUG ST (Symature of Not	anislan ary Public)	SH
My Commi	ssion Expires Aug 30,	2023 3				

the

My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

undersigned,

qualified

We, the undersigned, Republicion shall be a candidate of the Republician Election to be held the 17th day of M		rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following named nerson	
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive C	rs Way city Officer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	Zip 60441 N/A (If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each can	didate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	" space provided above)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballet) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List all names during last 3 years)				
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	of each name change) CITY/TOWN/ILLAGE COUNTY	
1. Dong & Zobert 2 Jane Diffell 3. Normand Dong	Denise Fability	2163475. ROCOLEGE	Lackport, WIII, IL Luckport, WIII, IL	
5. Charles of starte	Michael KAMINSK	Witness Chark. 16350 Deer Run Dr.	Lockort will in	
8. Miller Vine	Kyle Clive Kyle Clive Andrea Kalley lin	14461 Rathfam Dr 14461 Rathfam Dr 1461 Rathfam DR	Homer GENWIN, IL	
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS. M.	chael Messina (Circulator's Name)		certify that I reside at	
of(Street Address) of(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service.) (2	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One)		
the persons so signing were, at the time of	signing the petition, qualified voters of	a 1120 1	that the signatures on this sheet best of my knowledge and belief, in the political division in which	
Subscribed and swom to (or affi before me, this day of	med) by Mic	rectly stated as at the set forth. (Signature of Circ. (Printed Name of Circulator) (Year)	==	
(SEAL) KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois	SHEET NO	. 27 (Symbolify Sec.)	andausly tary Public)	

My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

We, the undersigned	Destro In Uttil	ors of and members of a County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition	and affiliated with the
shall be a candidate of the Republication to be held the 17th day of		mination to the office specified below, to be	voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina		700 1	505 4446
		Phone 708-	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	Oity	Lockport	Zip 60441
Office Chief Executive	Omcer	Term4 YEARSDistrict	
(A Full term is sought by each on		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	≊" space provided above)
11110111110	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	te of each name change) CITY/TOWWYELAGE COUNTY
Meller Orenica	Macro Musecale	(Marie 11	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
2.1/	Mason Obmascil	6 Mush Ct	150/17/100K WIII, IL
Vermotelly	Venus ally	145 Newport Dr.	Boling mod wow, IL
	DAN LOSCIAN	2 SHENIMIDOAM (I	CONTRESCO WHILL
William Boston	Melissa Bowtman	328 Stonesate	Bolizbrook WIII, 11
Tegeth I Corner	KENNETH H. CINNER	1032 WALDEN CT	BOLLNGBASK WILL
6. Sem Miller of to	Sean Medenth	1027 walder ct	Polyphack WIII. IL
Sulbert & Warde	DELIFER K. WOOD	215 N VINENT BR	BULINIGUAL WHILL
8. In Quite	Don Revizel	113 Sunset Ln	Bringby No. 12
9. John Woods	DON MK WOOD	215 NUINGANT DE	Relivinghood
10. Kaninigality	a Ramona Delvosa	1028 Unity Ct	Shorewood while
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS. / /-	1.1	J	100010000000 WH, IL
Mills	1 Messino		
15019 8 Hotel	(Circulator's Name)	do herei	by certify that I reside at
/ / (Street Address)	Vay in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area	
of Wikpet		colly in the County of WIN	1 77-
(If unincorporated, list municipality	The state of the s	(ip Code)	Slate of
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were signed in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of			that the signatures on this sheet best of my knowledge and belief,
the persons so signing were, at the time of the candidate is seeking nomination, and	e signing the partion, quanted voters of t	he Hepublican // Part	y in the political division in which
	Triar man Leahachva Leadeucea sue cou	rectly stated as above sextorth.	ler-
	11.	(Signature of Cl	(roulutor)
Subscribed and sworn to (or all	imed) by	in pressing	
before me, thisday of	(Month) 20	(Printed Name of Circulato	7)
	S = 127 M	4 , 1	Ct
(SEAL)	_	OF Symully (Signatury of N	Stanislanisti
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO.	10	TOTAL CONTINUE
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois	}		

Name Michael Messir		Phone 70	08-525-4145		
Address 15019 S. Hun		Lockport	zip 60441		
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term 4 YEARS D	strict N/A		
L CARANTE L		(Number of Years)	(if Applicable)		
If required pursuant to 10 ii CS 5/7-10 2	candidate in state unless an unexpired to	rm is specified along with the office in the	"OFFICE" space provided above	o)	
	f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List all names during last 3 years)				
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	Ist date of each name change		
Man Denise Ma	Her Devise Matten	1732 R-2011 hora		COUNTY	
2. X Must		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Joliet	WIII, IL	
3.	RobinMargliano	The state of the s	,	WW, IL	
1210001	Denward 2,444		Latrait	Will, IL	
Ander Joseph	Duseph // /sell	705 Kavina Di	Soverca	OWH, K	
B. C. HA CH	trinolly forvest	2603 Parfour L	N Joliet	Will, IL	
Man Sollar	e Novey M Klour	34 ISLESTAYAGE	RA JOCUA	WHI, IL	
20 -11 14	John F Koch MA	14dy 71m Beach	on Jolat	WN, LL	
RiveryMarkhan	- Worsthy MacQueen	2601 Black Rd	Idiet	Will, IL	
9. John Byun Mic Buen	y JOHN BIMA CREEN	1 02	Johiet		
10 Denfille	BANICI ANDRESON	18028 S. SADOlehand	TR Shoresex	WIII, IL	
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.	MI to MI		13/20 50000	WH, IL	
i,/	Will Messian				
15019 5. Huntly	(Circulator's Name)	at de	hereby certify that I reside at		
(Street Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincorporated A. (Circle One)	rea		
1 DUCEL		bould in the County of h	ull	R.	
nat I am 18 years of sos or older to the	A W. III &	Zip Gode)			
vere signed in my presence, not more if the persons so signing were, at the time	r years of age and qualified to vote in Illin nan 90 days preceding the last day for filin t of signing the petition, qualified voters of	iois), that I am a citizen of the United State of of the petitions and are genuine and that the Republican	es, and that the signatures on th	is sheet	
	nd that their respective residences are co		Party in the political division in	which	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Willer /	16-		
0.1		11. // (9)00 ptun	a of Circulator)	_	
Subscribed and swom to (or a	affirmed) by	19 (Printed Name of Cir	Sina		
(Dale) day of	(Month) 20_	(Year) (Finned Hame or Cit	culator)		
		21. 1 1.	C7. 1		
(SEAL)		Jamiluly	Manuelau	sel	
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal	SHEET NO	79	, may		
Notary Public - State of Ulipois	s 🖟				
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2	023				

_{dame} Michael Messir ddress 15019 S. Hun		, Lockport	-525-4145 zip 60441	
Office Chief Executive	(II)			
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" epace provided above) required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) ORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON				
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	all names during last 3 years)		late of each name change)	
TOTAL S BIGHATORE	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE CO	
Tymbuly Andreson	Kimberly Anderson	19029 S Sandlebrook	Sharewood w	
3/1-3	FENER TIAN	4156 Easy Cinle	Nay reakle W	
Ally Chr	Geoffrey Tian	4156 Easy Circle	Negatille w	
Jein Den	JERRY Bene	504 CARLA DR	Shoreway w	
Aga Opin	Dawn Domani	121 Turtle St	Charewood w	
pyor D. Bee G	Joseph O. Baltz		Marie A	
Ham Boll	Adam Baltz	1123 Callaway Dry	2 0	
19 mil	Therey NUMBER	1613 WINTERCOST LN	Strenger WE	
sound Warres	Robert Mura		Sheharan	
BK 0	Bryan Kooman	24649 Coaliford Ct	<1 - 1	
TTE OF ILLINOIS SS.	-11 01	1011 Carryony Cy	OMOREWSON WH	
/	Vily Messini			
5019 S. Hanles	(Circulator's Name)	do her	eby certify that I reside at	
(Street Ackfress)	In the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
Lollport	7	044/ in the County of Will	//	
(If unincorporated, list municipal)	ily that provides postal service.) (2	Lip Code)	State of	
I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 e signed in my presence, not more th	years of age and qualified to vote in Illing an 90 days preceding the last day for filing	ois), that I am a ciszen of the United States, as g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the the Republican	nd that the signatures on this she	
bereate so signify were, at the time	or algning the petition, qualified voters of	the Republican	ne best of my knowledge and beli rty in the political division in which	
	d that their respective residences are con	rectly stated as a total of forth.	1.	
		- 1000m 100		
		A // / (Signature of t	JUCUIA(OI)	
Subscribed and swom to (or a	ffirmed) by	Michael Moss	ing	
Subscribed and swom to (or a	Dec 20	1VII C. N. A. E. T. VI 985	ing	
Subscribed and sworn to (or a	Dec 20	Michael Mess	(A)	
Subscribed and swom to (or a	Dec 20	1011 C. Nall 101855 19 (Printed Name of Circulal Year)	ing	

Many Stephanie Modern Stephanie Manual Lockport WILL Stephanie Modern Stephanie Modern Lockport WILL Stephanie Modern Stephan	Michael Messir		Phone_708-5	525-4145
(AFURTISET ADDRESS) (AFURT IS a sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" espace provided shove) required pursuant to 10 LCS ST-10.2, 8-d. to 10-d.1, complete the bollowing (the information will appear on the tables) OTHER SIGNATURE VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTED NAME COLVEY OF PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTED NAME AND PERTURNING OF THE PERTED NAME TO A COLVEY OF PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTED NAME AND PERTURNING OF THE PERTED NAME TO A COLVEY OF PERTED NAME STREET ADDRESS COLVEY OF PERTURNING OF THE PERTURNING OF		Oit)	Lockport	Zip 60441
(A Full term is accupit by each candidate in state unserse on unscribed term is aspecified along with the foliation in the "OFFICE" apace provided above) in the control of the intermediate in the "OFFICE" apace provided above) in the control of the intermediate of the intermediate in the "OFFICE" apace provided above) in the control of the intermediate of the inte	flice Chief Executive	Officer	Term 4 YEARS District	
THE PRINCE PRIVATE TO 10.5.1, complete the tolorwing (the information will explace on the biolatic) promisers for the biolatic) promisers are commenced by the provided by the			(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
(List date of each name change) VOTEY'S SIGNATURE VOTEY'S SIGNATURE VOTEY'S SIGNATURE VOTEY'S PRINTED NAME STREET ADDRESS CITYTONWINELAGE COUNTY APPLICATION APPLICAT	(A Full term is sought by each	candidate in state unless en unexpired ten	m is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	E" space provided above)
WIER'S BOMATURE VOTER'S PRINTED NAME STREET ADDRESS CITYTONNINELLAGE COUNTY COUNT			UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
ATE OF ILLINOIS SS. HUMB MUSS INA (Circulator's Name) (Circulator'				U washe street in the second
MATHEW SIMILATION OF PROPERTY OF WILLIAM STATE OF LILINOS IN STATE OF L	100000	The STOCK	United Aboneso	CITY/TOWW/NLLAGE COUNT
MATTHEW THE LOCAL WE PRINCIPLE ON ALGORITHM WE MATTHEW THE PRINCIPLE OF WILLIAM STEPPING OF WILL ALL THE STEPPING OF THE PRINCIPLE OF THE PRIN	Hery blood	The Doma	Way or Jennyago Co	Cargot was
Stephanip Matheway In the Color of the Unincorporated Area (Circulator's Name) It unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service. It unincorporated for the country of unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the country of unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the country of unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the country of unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the country of unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the unincipality that the segmatures on this shae a segment of many present and that, to the best of my knowtedge and bester as graded and that, to the best of my knowtedge and bester as graded and the unincorporated Area (Circle One) It unincorporated for the unincipality of the uni	Will Salar	Lewitta Andrend	4044 Di Sennyitya Con	Lakent WW.
Chas Huber 16144 W Pennyroyed Lockport Will. Stephanie Malina Atta Cr. 16182 W Pennyroyal Lockport Will. Stephanie Malina Atta Cr. 16182 W Pennyroyal Lockport Will. Bryan Icelly Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Bryan Icelly Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Stephanie Malina Inches Will. Interfect India Will. Stephanie Malina Inches Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect India Will. Stephanie Malina Inches Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect India Will. Stephanie Malina Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect India Will. Stephanie Malina Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect India Will. State of Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect India Will. State of Ingliff 16208 Franyroyal Lockport Will. Interfect Ingliff 16208 Franyro	Marie	MATTHOW CIMIKONEY	110000 W. PRINYRAJAL W	1 1
Stephanie Madina Atta Lock of wa. Italian Bysars of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois). that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois). that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of age or older for 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois). That I are a-citizen of the United States, and that the signetures on this sheer of the performent and the part of the performent of the Party in the political division in which and the performent of the Party in the political division in which the performent of the Party in the political division in which the performent of the performent of the Party in the political division in which the performent of the performent of the Party in the political division in which the performent of the	11/1/11	Louis Jours	16/14 Denny RoyXILN	LOCKPOUT WHILE
Stephanie Madina Atte Tr. 1638 W Pennyroyal In Lockport WB. Blyon Kelly And Hollow Report WB. Blyon Kelly And Hollow Report WB. IC224 W Formyroyal In Lockport WB. ANY MCCOLLAN 16159 W PENNY POYAL IN Lockfort WB. INTY OF WILL SB. M. Circulator's Name) In the City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circulator's Name) City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circulator's Name) I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), thet I am and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief a signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the performs and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified volers of the Repolican performs and that the signatures on this shae persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified volers of the Repolican period was a forth with the period of the Period WBS I MA Subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) by (Printed Name of Circulator) (Coate) (Month) (Poet)	Chu ff Whi	Chas Huber	14144 W Pennyroyed	1.t. +
BLYAN CELLY INTERPREDICTIONS NEW PRINCIPAL IN LOCKDOT WE. NOTE OF ILLINOIS NOTE	11/1/20	Matt Willer	4.4	11
The Pley As 16208 Senny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 W. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 W. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 W. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 M. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 M. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 M. Fenny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 M. Penny coyal to Lock por h. We. The Pley As 16204 M. We. The Pley As 1	Stephania Medin	a Attoloni		VIII.
THE FLEXAS C224 W. FEWAYOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL ANY MCCCL FM WISG W. PEWAYPOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL ANY MCCCL FM WISG W. PEWAYPOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL ANY MCCCL FM WISG W. PEWAYPOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL AND MCCCL FM WISG W. PEWAYPOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL AND MCCCL FM WISG WILL AND MCCCL FM WISG W. PEWAYPOYAL LN LOCKPORT WILL AND MOSSIMA City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) (Circle O	Bryon Kelly	Fin VIIV	The state of the s	
ATE OF ILLINOIS INTY OF WILL I. MUSSINA (Circulator's Name) (Street Address) (Street Address) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If un	a-Min	To Doube	11/224 1/ Brusser 1	1 1
ATE OF ILLINOIS UNITY OF WILL I,	Any EMile	TAMY MOCH LAN	[] t t m m m m m m m m	
(Circulator's Name) (Circu	TE OF ILLINOIS	1 111-1 Vice oc o o ·	THE STW. PENNYPOYAL	The COCK PORT WHI, H
(Circulator's Name) (City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (Ci	JNTY OF WILL SS.	1 Mescina		
in the City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) In the County of	MIG 5 11 100	(Circulator's Name)	do hereb	y certify that I reside at
(If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) In the County of	- Topicos	Wuy in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area	
(If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) State of (Zip Code) I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in tilinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet algored in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the periods and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and better exercises as signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which particles are correctly stated as above set for in the political division in which subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) by (Signature of Circulator)	Colleger + .		(Circle One)	77
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by e me, this	(If unincorporated, list municipal	My that provides postal service.)	Zip Code) in the County of 2011	
Subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) by a me, this	am 18 years of age or older (or 17 signed in my presence, not more if	years of age and qualified to vote in Illino	ois), that I am a-citizen of the United States, and	that the structures on this chaol
Subscribed and sworm to (or affirmed) by	or and and end and the time	or signing the petition, qualified voters of i	the Republican	Jest of thy knowledge and hallef
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by The Court Massing Printed Name of Circulator) (Date) (Date) (Month) (Month)	encidate is seelding nomination, a	id that their respective residences are con	rectly stated as aboyfe set forth	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by e me, this			Jours jour	
o me, this day of Allo (Month) (Printed Name of Circulator) (Date) (Month) (Year)				
		iffirmed) by	101000 1012851 W	(a
(SEAL) Stanislavia	Subscribed and sworn to (or a	Alc 20		
The state of the s	Subscribed and sworn to (or a	Dec 20	29 (Printed Name of Circulator)	

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

We, the undersigned Republican shall be a candidate of the <u>Republican</u>	Party, in Will	County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th.	at the following pamed person
Election to be held the 17th day of h	March, 2020.	nInation to the office specified below, to be vo	led for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-52	25-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockport	_{Zip} 60441
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District 1	
	13 Company of Books	(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	didate in slate unless an unexpired term	is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"	space provided above)
1 OLYMPIACL MIGORIANO	names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	of each name change) CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
Dephon O:	Stephanie Darin	11.112.02.14	
Throught Dead	O Dob- I Darin	0 0	LOCKPORT WIN, IL
3. Alicis Mitidiero	V TORCH PROTON	16907 Buer Daker.	HOMERCHOTWII, IL
4. Mining Dillo	Minshin Dini	538 E 4/4 st.	Latfort WILL
5.	CALLIN KIZ	14822 Locust lane	WCKOVT WILL
\$ 000 m	DIL Malak	16853 W 1441 Lone	Lockport WIII. IL
7.	HILYSON Fernander	171028 S. McCarron	Homos Glan WIII, IL
8.3/ P.A	Lemes ternandos	My21 & Milarrowil	Hurs Gle WILL
9 Ma STO	Lauren Ribinas	letsi Tainas/deixl	monena will
10. Will Day Old Color	Margaret Oboles	- Dpi i o	Leedquit will, it
I IVOGAN ETNIKALET	MARCH DICOLOI	16527 W Springwew Dr	LOCKPOTT WHILL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL	Messina		
1000	(Circulator's Name)	, do hereby	certify that I reside at
15019 S. Huntes	Way	City / Village / Unincorporated Area	
(Street Address)		(Circle One)	
of(If unincorporated, list municipality	Hart St.	in the County of Will	State of FC
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years signed in my presence, not more than	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illing	is), that I sur a Olizen of the United States, and the	nal the signatures on this sheet
the persons so signing were, at the time of	signing the petition, qualified voters of I	he Republican Party in	est of my knowledge and belief, in the political division in which
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are corr	ectly stated by above set forty.	-
	1	A Signature of Circle	ulalor)
Subscribed and swom to (or effi	med) by	Messin	
before me, this day of		(Printed Name of Circulator) Year)	
		1/ =	
(SEAL)		2 Dimiluly Signature of Note	anslaus
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO.	50	5 14:
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illin My Commission Expires Aug 30,	ois , 2023		

We, the undersigned	Double to 1809	ors of and members of County, State of Illinois, do hereby peti	and affiliated with the
shall be a condidate of the Republication to be held the 17th day of	March, 2020. Party for no	mination to the office specified below, to	be voted for at the General Primary
Name Michael Messina	a	- 70s	8-525-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way	Lockport Phone 700	
Office Chief Executive	Oity		60441
		Term4 YEARSDish (Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
(A Full term is sought by each ca	ndidate in slate unless en unexpired term	n is specified along with the office in the "O	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this int	ormation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	Il names during last 3 years)		t date of each name change)
	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITYTTOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
1 Dar Kwest	DAVID KWEST	133 MARGOOD DA	BOTHATOK WILL
2 Siever Mert	Steven Mertes	1544 Parkside Dr	Rolling
" fan mertes	Sar. Mertes	1544 Parkide Dr	0 15 1
4. Allunes	J.O WEATHERLY	353 GTTAWA DR.	Political
5. Satricia Juijos	Patricia Hyrados	124 Hartford Ln	PILL
8. Corrige Melascala	Corrine Marsace		N 2
WANG (breen)	NBDAllunko	6 THPUCH CI	Day Ag
Cathering Cooping	Catherine Cousins	340 Ozerk Do	Belingsook WH. IL
"Solononto	HAGELD PASTEAN	16 Aug Blook	of RIABLA
18th // // CC	TEDD OB MAKEN	6 tunshet	180 m Jroch
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL	00	7 1. 1. 101	+ Cly 41 Coll WH, IL
501951,11 00000	CONTRA	Se MU Mess	Im
CONO DE DESTRUCTOR	16 16 150/9 S. Herty	ing Soh	ereby certify that I reside at
(Street Address)		City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	2
of Ulunipromorphed lies own labor 19	4	in the County of	I a se
(if unincorporated, flist municipality that I am 18 years of age or older for 17 w	MARKATATION SANATO LAWS DON TO STORY	ip Code)	State of;
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were algred in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of	in 90 days preceding the last day for filing signing the petition, qualified voters of the	- Boothloon	THE DOSE OF THY KNOWLEDGE AND Delief.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and			arty in the political division in which
		-1/W/1/W-	-
Subscribed and sworn to (or affi	med) by	ichel Messing	f Circulator)
before me, this day of	Dec 20	(Printed Name of Circuit	lator)
(Date)	(Month)	'our)	- 4
(SEAL)		- Amlulu .	Standouse
Jananana	SHEET NO.	33 Septature o	Notary Public)
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal	6	-	
Notary Public - State of Illinoi My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2	is 2023		

shall be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of i	Party, In Wil	ors of and members of an in County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition the mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following named o	the serson lmary
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive (ers Way City	Phone 708-5	_{Zip} 60441 N/A	
(A Full term is sought by each car	ndidate in clate unions an unexpired ten	m is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	(If Applicable) * epace provided above)	
If required pursuant to 10 LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List al	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in I names during last 3 years)	_ UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S SKIKATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	8 TREET ADDRESS	of each name change) CITYITOWWYNLLAGE C	CUNTY
Sam bles	Suggest lock	1951 W. Kanickell	Korkwat	NW, IL.
3. A. B. (i) N	Landy Jakack	1505/W. Keswiff.	lasport ,	ин, п.
1. 8 RM	Een BACYS	15040 W. KESWICLP.	1	VIII, IL
5 Coutles Boeys	Cunthia Bacys	15040 W KeswickPL	1 206 1024	Vill, H.
6. Hately bourge	Matelyn Bacus	15040 W KOWICK PI	1 colonix 1	YW, IL.
8	Speat mikkelse	15054 W Keswidepl	1 - 1 -	VIII, IL.
a 1 10/ 1	Albert bryway	15/06 W Kesnick 71	Lakeart 1	VID, IL
Governon Contraction	Jose Martinez	15112 W. KeswickP.	1 Cockport w	m, u.
STATE OF ILLINOIS) //	DAVID A. RUS	16636 S. COUENTRY LN	LOCKPORT W	/NI, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	hi Messin			
1849 5. Arnter	(Circulator's Neme)	\cap	contify that I reside at	
(Speed Address)	in the	City / Village / Unincomprated Area (Circle One)		
of (if unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service.)	DEFU in the County of Will	State of F	<u></u>
that I sm 18 years of age or older (or 17 years algored in my presence, not more than	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino	ols), that I am profitzen of the United States, and the	at the algratures on this st	neel
the persons so algoing were, at the time of the candidate is seeking nombnation, and			est of my knowledge and be the political division in whi	ilef, ch
Subscribed and owner to form	1	(Signature of Circu	fistor)	
Subscribed and swom to (or affired before me, this day of	Dic 20	19 (Printed Name of Circulator) Year)		
(SEAL)		21 Harrely St.	anustain	4
KIMBERLY STANISLA Official Seal Notary Public - State of	SE TURN - 1	34 Confinence of Notes	ry r-ubilo)	
My Commission Expires At	ug 30, 2023 \$			

10 ILCS 5/7-10, 7-10.2

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

shall be a candidate of the Republic Election to be held the 17th day of	Party, in Wil	ors of and members of and I County, State of Illinoia, do heraby petition the mination to the office specified below, to be vo	of the following named names
Name Michael Messina			
		Phone 708-52	
Address 15019 S. Hunt	CITY	Lockport	60441
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	V/A
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 it CS 5/7-10 2 AJ	ndidate in state unless an unexpired terr	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"	space provided above)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-4 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	ANA STATE	of each name change)
In P		STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY
2 mis sail	James Greac	16368 S. Downing St	Lackpores WH, IL
and of NOVIII	Michael Some	15165 W Loggand	Looleyeu' WILL
CANA	lana Domagala	15133 N Long Meadow	1-00000
mul	M.Ke Winder	15125 W Long Menday	1
5.	Knalanousev	15/28 Wang Meable	CAT CAY XX
8. Chfure	CHRISTOPHEN RUSH	15057 W. LONG MERON DL	LOCICPUC WH, IL
7- I Stranger por	Amarafranciskovich		Will, IL
8. N. Flanciskovielt	111111	15041 W. LONG MEADOWDA	77m, iL
85 Grandigania	Judnife Wom	1804/v. Lungmondocol	LICKTAT WILL
10.	115	15041 W. Cong Meadowps	bockpar while
STATE OF THE STATE	Hoseph Witch	150 17 W. Long Mendows	- Lockport WH, H
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	All Marco		1
1	AUT Messinon		_410
15019 S. Hush	(Circulator's Name)		ertify that I reside at
(Street Address)	In the	City / Village / Unincomporated Area (Circle One)	
of Corper		USUI in the County of will	7.7
(If unincorporated, list municipality	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O	ip Code)	, State of +
were signed in my presence, not more than the pursons so signing were, at the time of	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino 190 days preceding the last day for fling	is), that I am a citizen of the United States, and the of the petitions and the genuine and that, to the bean Republican	it the signatures on this sheet
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective matters of the	(Narye of Party) Party in	the political division in which
	A COLUMN TO A COLU	acity stated as at the state of the faith	
		A Significant of Circum	wlor)
Subscribed and swom to (or affile	A	Michael Messia	4
Defore me, this day of	(Month) 20_0	(Printed Name of Circulator)	
	THE STATE OF	1/ // -	
(SEAL)		amuly S	tamsland
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO.	35 (Single lyte of Noter)	Public)
Official Seal			
Notary Public - State of Illino My Commission Expires Aug 30,	ois 2023		
		9	

We, the undersigne shall be a candidate of the <u>Republic</u>	Party, in Will	County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition	nd affiliated with the that the lollowing named person
Election to be held the 17th day of	March, 2020.	mination to the office specified below, to be a	oled for at the General Primary
		No. of the Control of	
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-5	25-4145
Address 15019 S. Hunt	Only .	Lockport	Zip 60441
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDistrict _	N/A
// St. 8		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2.8-	naidate in state unless an unexpired term 8.1 or 10-5.1 complete the following (blue by	n le specified along with the office in the "OFFIC	E" space provided above)
	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	STREET ADDRESS	e of each name change) CITY/TOWWWILLAGE COUNTY
1. Mundoperto	Cannenborerta	MAG INI A MARAMAN	1 N limut
2 Samme Daise	Larcon Doch	14965 W Long Meadow	Califort WH, IL
3 WORTH Chille	HOOTHEN SCHIEFE	14941W Long Meadow	LOCKPOA WILL
"Alleria frança	ALESHIA LADIRER	14923 W Longmoadow	WHI WHILE
5. Thomas aures	10 104 400	14911 W. With MEADOW	WCJAPURI WH, IL
6. Daylo Takin	BRAY) MAURER.	19911 W. LONGMONOW	COCKPURT WILL
	Jana 7/120ne	14926 W. Jongstendage	Lock Sport WIB, IL
1000 Can 1000	JAMES FILZOME	0	Lucket WHILL
3. 6 8 F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	MIKE CARRANO	14932 LONGMORPOW OR	LOCKPORT WHILL
we with 1)	David Drade	4956 long weachers	Leckfort WH. IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	Julie Drake	14954 Chif welow	Lockpo Wint
COUNTY OF WILL 88.	Mily Messin	•	Last to see
16/10/01/11	(Circulator's Name)	do hereb	y certify that I reside et
(NORT) Arte	es land		
of (Street Address)	5	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)	
(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal paging t	in the County of Will	State of IC:
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17)	rears of age and qualified to vote in Illino	is), that Lema citizen of the United States, and	That the simpelures on this shoul
paramia so signing ware, at the time of	t aigning the pelition, qualified volers of t	he Republican Party	best of my knowledge and belief, in the political division in which
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are com-	actly stated for thorps set forth.	
		1 Cong / VI	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affi	med) by	Michel Messi	in the second
perfore me, this day of	Ulc 20	19. (Printed Name of Circulator)	. \
	winetone ()	Your 12 1	nt -
(SEAL)		21 Jameny	Stanislaisy
KIMBERLY STANISLAWS	SHEET NO.	56	ork initiality)
Official Seal Notary Public - State of II	Harasa P		
My Commission Expires Aug :	30, 2023		

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

We, the undersigned		s of and members County, State of Illinois, do hereby		rith the
shalf be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of I	n Party for non	nination to the office specified belo		
Michael Massins			700 EOE 414E	
Michael Messina		Filling	708-525-4145	
ddress 15019 S. Hunte		Lockport	Zip 60441	
Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARS(Number of Years)	District N/A	
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable	9)
	ndidate in slate unless an unexpired term	the and the result are to reconside the second control of the seco	the "OFFICE" space provided abo	ve)
ORMERLY KNOWN AS		ormation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		1111
	Il names during last 3 years)		(List date of each name chan	ge)
VOTER'S BIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	N AVE CITYTOWNVILLAGE	COUNTY
Jusun Laurens	SUSAN CLAUSIN	a TIDT. 219	Joliet	Will, IL_
Venno Tedento	M Dennis Lex	Hach Bat	horst Solve	4 King
not o	william oft	2307 tollad 6	To Isok	Wiff, IL
· New	Manne Cingaigh	11518 legan dr.	Plate Discontinue	
Patricia & Idovel		3333 temper	core Cont	Wall
HOMA	PATRICIA E. HOOD	1798 PAFS CRE	FKDO JULI	WHI, IL
KERLS .	PRADEEP KANDIMALI	BOLINGBROOM	Bolingbro	WIII, IL
NI ALL	in Harty 3	KOLSE COKESTOR DE	4 bockfart	WRL
John Otheran	BERECOGGI UDTOTHIA	1101 Coral Driv	1 Leckport	WW, IL
Jegnone Skymmer	Jegnne Grzywna	1013 Cove Ave	Lockout	WIE, IL
Stat Low	Stanle Korzywar	1013 cove Ave	Lockport	WILL
TATE O LINOIS SS.			/	1 110,15
OUNTY REWILL SS.	Licht Messi	'un		
15216 5 11	(Circulator's Name)	A	do hereby certify that I reside :	at
(019). Ancen	Wy in the(City Village / Unincorporate	ed Area	
(1) (Street Address)		Circle O	/ 4	77
(If unincorporated, list municipal,		Zip Gode) in the County of	Will State of	
el I am 18 years of age or older (or 17	years of age and qualified to vote in thin	ols), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	n this sheet
ire signed in my presence, not more th	an 90 days preceding the lost day for filing of signing the petition, qualified voters of	g of the pelitions and are genuine and the Republican	d that, to the best of my knowledge Party in the political division	and belief,
e candidate is seeking nomination, ar	nd that their respective residences are co	rectly stated as from set forth	na	
		- Olale	100-	
Substrational and miners to less	and his	Michael I	Profession of Circulator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or a fore me, this	100	19 (Printed Name	of Circulator)	
(Date)	(Month) 20_	(Year)	-	
		Hamil	ulu Stan	Islan.
(SEAL)		27 0 9 15	gnature of Notary Public)	arecel,
	SHEET NO	0.01		

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

We, the undersigned Hepublician shall be a candidate of the <u>Republician</u> Election to be held the 17 th day of fi	Perty, in Will Party for non	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th nination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following name	d person
Name Michael Messina Address 15019 S. Hunte Office Chief Executive (ers Way city		60441	
		Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf		apace provided above)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	I names during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME		of each name change)
0.77	D I O III	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. July	Dylan Beattie	15065 Rickert Lang	Lockfort	Will, IL
200 Dath	Rebecca Boxthic	15065 Rickert Ln	Lockport	WIII, IL
3. Francisca Beales	Francesca Beatlie		Lackport	WIII, IL
Jany / Bette	Janner Beattie	15065 Rickert Ln	Lockport	WIII, IL
5. Har Bell	Paul Beattie	15065 Rickert Ln	Lockourt	Will, IL
6. yelly Tryok	Kelly Trajak	12912 prover prive	iement	Will, IL
2. Philly Doning	Adam Jarosz	518 N. Luchand De	lectent	Will, IL
8. Lemini Jaron	Geneviere Jarosz	5/8 N. Lockwood Dr.	Lockport	Will, IL
. Chey Dunien	Cheryl Diven	1338 E. Collingward Drin	Lockput	WIII, IL
Michael Durin	Michael Dineen	1338 E. Collingwood Dr	Lockpot	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Mich! Messe			**************************************
15019 5. Hutes	(Circulator's Name)		certify that I reside at	
(Street Address)	In the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)		
of Ulas A	a that a successful and a successful and	Level 11 in the County of W/11	State of <u>~</u>	M.
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years algored in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of the candidate is seeking nomination, and	years of age and qualified to vote in Illino in 90 days preceding the last day for filing if signing the petition, qualified voters of	ois), that Fam a citizen of the United States, and it g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the the Republician Party		nis sheet nd bellef,
Subscribed and swom to (or affine before me, this day of	Dea 20	Michel Messilve (Printed Name of Circulator)		
(SEAL) KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illing My Commission Expires Aug 30,	SHEETING	(Vear) 38 Source of No.	Canslas Cary Public)	isti

shall be a candidute of the <u>Republica</u> Election to be held the 17th day of I	March, 2020.	nination to the office specified below, to be vi		1
Michael Messina		Phone 708-5		
ddress 15019 S. Hunte	- VIN	Lockport	Zip 60441	
Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District	N/A	
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
	adicate in state unless an unexpired term or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	n is specified along with the office in the *OFFICE	" space provided above)
CHURCHET KNOWN AS	I names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITYITOWNIVILLAGE	COUNTY
fter her	18th Rebs	16353 Dog Run Dr.	lockport	Wiff, IL
Cather Rehic	GATMAENRIEhr	14353 DEEN QUINDR	LUCIURT	WH, IL
Mychingin	Michelle Sehmoll	W18359 Dear KimDV	DUMNY	WM, R.
Barn	Evian I Jandler	110259 Dervenby	Lookport	Will, IL
Tricial falls	Tescia Garlel	16401 Der Rn Pr.	Torkart	
John Bally	John Galle	16401 Dear Rind	Large	Will, IL
Moly	Melisa Droke	1632) S. Lakerica Dr.	I acker I	WHI. IL
O Nok	Jeff Docke	16332 S. Lakerkustr.	LOCKFORE	WH, IL
Bon us	Lineste Saca	11 345 1. 0 1	Lockport	WM, IL
0. 15	Bbas 4	16395 Dec R Con D	locelar	Will, IL
TATE OF ILLINOIS 1	12 B Her	10017 Deal KuyD	1 cough	WIII, IL
OUNTY OF WILL SS.	Viche Messe	٠.		
1000 0 11 0	(Cinculator's Name)		y certify that I reside at	
13019 St Horston	CVuy in the/	City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
Welly (Styned Address)	'	(Circla One)	1	77
(If unincorporated, list municipality	y that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) in the County of Will	/ State of	-
		ols). That I om a citizen of the United States, and g of the politicins and any genuine and that, to the	that the signatures on the	nis sheet
	and the state of the state of the state of	The state of the s	in the political division in	u which
	I that their respective residences are con	recity albited as all world for forth.	1	
ti ti			culator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or of	fing di by	C (Printed Name of Circulator	881m	
fore mo, this day of	(Month) 20_	(Yedi) (Finised realine of Circulator	X.	
	THE LEGIST	the late	Of a	11-
(SEAL)		76 Synthetical (Signapore fit No	SUMMU Stary Public)	lan
W. 55 S. I	SHEET NO	57		

Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CO No. P-10

We, the undersigned Republician shall be a candidate of the Republici Election to be held the 17 th day of	Party, in Will	ors of and members of an I County, State of Illinois, do hereby polition to mination to the office specified below, to be ve	hat the following pame	of manage
Name Michael Messina	à	Phone 708-5	25-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City		Zip 60441	
Office Chief Executive (833000		
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each car	ndidate in slate unless en unexpired terr	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	" space provided above)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		formation will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	names during last 3 years)		of each name change)
100 "	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Milal,	JUHN GABA	15030 Herten Wyx	lockput	Will, IL
2. Magnet 42 H	NEET AH GABA	15030 Huster West	Luckport	Will, IL
3. Jan Myser	Greymierzwic	15004 Hunters Way	Lockport	
1. Orange for	TAMES LAVE	15002 S. Howless Way	Lockfort	Will, IL
Tepla Bul	il STEPHEN J. B.	1101 12259 DERB		WIII. IL
6. Al .	Tim Harton		Concer Elew	WIII, IL
7. Such that	hist-lactle D	15260 14748 No	()	Will, IL
B. Wash	WILLIAM SCHUCH		ie Colain	Will, IL
8. Gullender	Fro L. L.	1638 EAST ST. WHILEPAST	LOCKPORT	Will, IL
10.	Tabal Warding	538 E-4th St	Lockport	WIII, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS 1	1 1 1	1 3 20 12 - 0/44/)4	[Cock pert]	Will, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS.	Indel Maco			
	(Circulator's Name)	do hereb)	certify that I reside at	
15U9 S. Huntes	My In the	City Village / Unincorporated Area		
of Collant		(Circle One)		
(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service.)	POUY in the County of Will	State of	72
the persons so signing were at the time of	foloning the calling the	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the t	best of my knowledge an	d bellef.
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are cor	rectly stated as above perform /	in the political division in	which
	. 1	Mul Mu	*	
Subscribed and sworn to (or affi		hul Messine (Signature of Cin		
before me, this day of _/	December 20 (Month)	/ (Printed Name of Circulator) (Year)		
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	۲ (the enter of		
Official State of Unanta	[ANNULLY SUC	Enslaus-	4
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 202	23 SHEET NO	QII	Sig Cannaj	

shall be a candidate of the Republician Party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote Party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below, to be vote party for nomination to the office specified below.	ed for at the General Prim	the rson nary
Name Michael Messina Phone 708-52	5-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunters Way City Lockport Zi	_p 60441	
Office Chief Executive Officer Term 4 YEARS District N	/A	_
(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	_
(A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	spece provided abovo)	
(List all names during last 3 years) (List date o	f each name change)	
STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COU	VTNU
"Carol Mondallo carol Mondrella (007 E 2nd St	Will	II, IL
Segme Mondalle VAMES MONduells (001 E ZA St.	Will	A, IL
Gustof Justo Buston & Taskay 200 Much 1 Dr.	Loslegut will	II, IL
5 Deb Zundech en Det Zul	aclepent will	D, IL,
6.60 3 DT. Culium 24358 S. Bluff Rydgeet	Channahon will	II, IL
7. The fisher I wan the store 6 14 Color 14	LKPF WIII	I, IL
They remed Michael Jichny 6/3 Bloris	J. Kypt WIII.	I, IL
Jennier Brown 16428 Shawree	LICPT WIII,	l, II.
10. Chent Curtis 14840 Mayor Dr.	LOSK PENT WIII.	, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	heatiport will	, IL
COUNTY OF WILL SS. Mich Mossin		
INTIL 2 11 1 (Situation Strains)	ortify that I reside at	
/ (Street Address) In the City / Village / Unincorporated Area		
of What (LINUX)	21.1.1	
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and the	t the signatures on this she	et
the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the patition, qualified voters of the Republician Party in the candidate is seeking nomination, and that their respective residences are correctly stated as appropriate forth.	the political division in which	h
Sale Constant Stand as a stand as a stand of the fundamental of the fundamental standard of the fundamental standa		
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Michael Mersia	ator)	
before me, this day of Qe		ii.
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal.) Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023 SHEET NO. (Year) (Year) (Year) (Year) (Year)	mslauses	

X-BIND HERE-X

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-5	525-4145	
Address 15019 S. Hunte		Lockport	Zip 60441	
Office Chief Executive (Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	(# Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each can	didate in slate unless an unexpired term	n is appointed along with the office in the "OFFIC	E" space provided above)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	names during last 3 years) VOTERS PRINTED NAME		e oil each name change)
1. 1110	NOTER PROTEST (SIGNE	STREET ADORESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	DOUNTY
	Dylan Battic	15065 cikert Ln	Lock part	Will, JL
2	- Vivent J Dice	3516 TYLER	Joh-A	Will, IL
3. /) (Jan Kortha Podal	203 Renge . Dr	LECKPOT	WARI, IL
4. lle	AManda Mash	109 McCamerona	relident	Will, 4L
5. Bick Huckel	Buki Maste	7:00 E 154 CH	1000	
6. L. Missoll	A. MHUSHCIL	7000 184 x	LOCKPOIT	. WM, IL
1. JoBurns	LAN BURNS	JOTE ISTST	14157	Wal, A.
8% Ir on bekenoop	LORRAINE SACKNOON	616 Kathirene Sh	30 ,, /	Will, IL
8. Carren Sing	Patricia sing	612 KATherne	Selperk	Will, &
10 1)	RUSSELL PIERSON	603 Kallean	10- hade x	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS	COURTE LIEKSON	NA CHETTA	Lockynt	WIII, IL
COUNTY OF WILL Ss.	Mich Messi	Im		
1 1 1	(Circulator's Name)		y certify that I reside at	
12018 13 Howhen (VAV Hillio (8	Othe Village / Unincorporated Area		
(Street Address)		(Circle One)	/ 1	
(If unincorporated, list municipality	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Will In the County of Will	State of	12.
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years algred in my presence, not more than the persons so signing were, at the time of the candidate is seeking nomination, and	signing the petition, qualified voters of t		that the signatures on th best of my knowledge an In the political division in	d belief.
Subscribed and swom to (or affili	mad by	Michel Messing	rculator)	
	Dec	19 (Printed Name of Circulator		

Official Seal 4 Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023 SHEET NO. 42 Standard Standard Public)

We, the undersigned Republician shall be a candidate of the Republic Election to be held the 17th day of	Party, in Will	County, Stat	and members e of Illinois, do herei ne office specified be	of and by petition the low, to be vol	affiliated with at the following name led for at the General	d nerson
Name Michael Messina	2		Phone	708-52	<u>25-4145</u>	
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockpo			_{Zip} 60441	
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term	4 YEARS			
			4 YEARS (Number of Years)	}	(If Applicable)	
(A Full term is sought by each ca	ndidate in sizte unless an unexpired term	n is specified a	long with the office in	the "OFFICE"	space provided above	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		omation will ap UNTIL NAM	pear on the ballot) E CHANGED ON			
	Il names during last 3 years)			(List date	of each name change)
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME		STREET ADDRESS		CTTY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. State	FRUCE FEHON	150	Much		lock or it	Will, IL
2. Oschumán	OKAK Schumann	528 4	= 3 LAST.		1 sixport	Will, IL
3 yours	Shirley MORRIS		Jeans		LOLEDORT	
ah ,	EILER Kossi		rand Mea	1111	Naulenay	WIII, IL
5. Sheri O'T-orla	Sheri O'Toole		Muehl	Dr	LOCKPORT	Will, IL
Bourse City one	MAKIECKURE	557	SECOND	31	LOCKPERT	WIII, IL
1/01/		021	-			Will, IL
8. Vary All	Carollind	5.3/	Eand	St	2 ockport	WIII, IL
9. What helles	DONNA TAILLIPS	1741	E AND S) /	LOCKFORT	WIII, IL
TO LINDIA	Carly Martin	321	الم لم و ع	≯.	Cockpart	WIII, IL
They would	JULY HULLEN	311	c. MJ	Γ•	LYLWY+	Will, IL
STATE OF ILLINOIS' COUNTY OF WILL SS. / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /						
, Will Wessing, do hereby certify that I reside at						
15419 S. Lundes Inter (Circulator's Name)						
/ (Street Address)	n the	City / Villale	10 / Unincorporate (Circle C			
of WULLY		colle	In the County of	will	/ State of	九.
(If unincorporated, list municipality		Zip Gode)				
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 were signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of	in 90 days preceding the last day for filing	ols), that I am of the petition	sold are genuine an	rudit, to the p	est of my knowledge an	d bellef.
the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Republician (Namy of Party) The candidate is seeking nomination, and that their respective residences are correctly stated as above set forth						
and the second s	ongration reshective teadoutosa sus cou	rectly stated a	s above ser forth	/_		
		11	(/ n fsig	nature of Circ	ųlator)	
Subscribed and swom to (or effirmed) by MICWI NULSSING before me, this 3 day of Deal (Printed Name of Circulator)						
before me, this day of	(Month) 20_	Year)	(i minou Name	от Сисинаот		
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI		d	× 1	/ C	1 1 '	
Notary Public St.		12	Smille	hature of Noti	anuslau	4
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023	SHEET NO.	.43			· 함	

the

We, the undersigned Republician shall be a candidate of the Republician	Party, In Will	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th mination to the office specified below, to be vo	at the following name	d nemon		
Election to be held the 17th day of March, 2020.						
Name Michael Messina		700 5	05.4445			
		Phone 708-52				
Address 15019 S. Hunte	- City	Lockport	Zip 60441			
Office Chief Executive (Officer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)				
(Number of Years) (If Applicable) (A Full term is sought by each candidate in state unless an unexpired term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above)						
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8	.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this Inf	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"	space provided above)		
TOMMERET KINOWIN AS	I names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change	<u> </u>		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED HAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1. Marie & M.+	Marin F A/ 1	Moull Ald . A	1 1 1			
2.	Java E Trontag	16846 Mohicaye D.	Lackport-	WIII. IL		
3. 100 100	Gary IT Mallies	16196 Mahucan	Colport	Will, IL		
4. Roy My	DEBIE THOMPSON	16843 MOHICAN DIC	Californ	Will, IL		
Do Mai Jole	Bonnie Rose	16427 Shawner Dr	Lock port	Will, IL		
Green	7 M	16405 ChouseDi	larpor	WIII, IL		
6.	Deamyluzas	16908 Blackfort	Lostifort	WIII, IL		
1. Philadeliel	GINTE SANDO	16846BLAGGER	4 offlor	WIII, 3L		
8. Jane 19 8	Parent Miss	169155 Black Fra	Lheckin	WILL		
8. CVVC	CHIG ZAGO HA	(161255 BLACKERT	Lexillort	Will, IL		
10.	GRIG GALLERY	16836 5 BLACKSOOT	In South	WRI, IL		
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL SS. 4 1						
Mich Messin						
(Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name)						
In the City / Village / Unincorporated Area						
of Cockpart Trumed to a contract to a contra						
(If unincorporated, list municipality	that provides postal service.) (2	Zlp Code)	State of	<u> </u>		
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 y were signed in my presence, not more that	ears of age and qualified to vote in Illino n 90 days preceding the last day for filing	ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and t g of the petitions and are genuing and that, to the b	hat the signatures on the	ols sheet		
	. m.g. m.g a to position, detailed votets (it	Party	in the political division in	a bellet, which		
the candidate is seeking nomination, and	I that their respective realdences are con	rectly stated an above set forth.	_			
(Signature of Circulator)						
Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) by						
before me, thisday of	Dlc 20_1 (Month) 20_1	(Printed Name of Circulator)				
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Bundaly Stanisland						
Official SEFAL) Notary Public - State of Illinois		(Skinature of Not		1_		
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023	SHEET NO	401				

We, the undersigned Republician shall be a candidate of the Republician	Party, in Will	ors of and members of an County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition to mination to the office specified below, to be vi	hat the following name	d name		
Election to be held the 17th day of	marin 2020.		oto ioi ai ulo comina	rinnary		
Name Michael Messina		Phone 708-5	25-4145			
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way city	Lockport	Zip 60441			
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDistrict				
		(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2 A-A	ndidate in slate unless an unexpired term 3.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this int	n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE	" space provided above			
	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change			
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1. Donne J. la.	Donna Likor	Tay Edad	1 1 ++1			
2. Tille XA	Kashlann Harn	818 F 214	Lockport 11	Will, IL		
3 Breid a Rusi	De Van	5448 2WICT	1166 1	Will, IL		
4. 1/2	WAHLMAN	560 R 2110 ST	Colput	Will, IL		
5 dy Kili	Bayand MICE SUUSI	77	Collint	Will, IL		
6. Jeff pr	Jeff Benucis	606 & 2W St	Lecffor)	Will, IL		
1. 1/1/1/ Day 1	Zachary Vance	2 = 1	Leckport	Will, IL		
a link in	McDANIELS T	201 F ZWELL	This is	Will, IL		
3. Arichal Turn De. O	M. McDANIELS	u charal	Inchant-	Will, IL.		
10 June Man	Paul Hars	609 5 7 Nd St	Litelian	Will, IL		
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.	a / a	004 2 0 4 31	100cupa 1	Will, IL		
COUNTY OF WILL SS. Milly Messin						
INTILG S due the (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at						
/ (Street Address)	n the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area				
or_ What		COULUI In the County of William	11	77		
(If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) In the County of, State of, State of, State of, State of, State of, State of						
were signed in my presence, not more that the persons so signing were, at the time of	n 90 days preceding the last day for filing I signing the petition, qualified voters of	Department of the gentline and market, to the i	pest of my knowledge and	d bellef.		
the candidate is seeking nomination, and			in the political division in	which		
	11.1	(Signature of Cin	authorial .			
Subscribed and sworn to (or aff	irmed) by	chal Messing	suelor)			
before me, lhisday of	(Morrib) 20_	(Printed Name of Circulator) Year)				
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI		Kambulu To	nolanie			
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023		15 Signature of No.		_		
my Semination Expires Muy 30, 2023	SHEET NO	T V				

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

We, the undersigned Republican shall be a candidate of the Republica Election to be held the 17th day of I	Party, in Will Party for nor	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th nination to the office specified below, to be vo	al the following named person				
I day di	march, 2020,						
Name Michael Messina	a	Phone 708-52	25-4145				
Address 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way City	Lockport	60441				
Office Chief Executive	Officer	Term4 YEARSDistrict _	N/A				
(A Full term is sought by each co	mulidate la Claire de	(Number of Years)	(If Applicable)				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8		n is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" ometion will appear on the hallot)	space provided above)				
LOUINCULT MACKAIA W2	Il names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change)				
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY				
actually	Joe Sutkowski	16455 S. Rowley Lane	Lockport will, it				
2 lawa Houleho	Laura Houlihan	14455 Rowly Care	Cocepart WIII, IL				
* I will Atte	Timothy Houslihan	16455 Rowley LN	Lockport Will, IL				
1 Dem Olgst	Kim West	17745 Robert Einwest Dr	HomerGlen WHI, IL				
5. In Vile	Tim Houlihan	16455 Rovley Con	LOCKPOX4 WIII, IL				
Cowl Stear Forh	CAROL SKEVIS-KOCK	16616 WONE IDA	LOCKPORT WILL				
Mer Mer	Maig Ster S	16616 yest oneight or	MCCCOPT WILLIAM				
"Karathurpy	Kara Skevis	tololo west oneida	LOCKPOXY WILL				
famest Redi	ARMES E. LOCH	/lele/6 W. DUFIDA DZ	COCFORT WILL				
J. Company	Joe Bunch 1079 Reda John Rowiels WILL						
STATE OF WILL SS. MILL MESSIN							
18019 5 Harles	(Circulator's Name)	, do hereby	certify that I reside at				
(Circle One)							
of Volyed	<u> </u>	TOTAL in the County of WILL	State of 77				
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 were signed in my presence, not more that	that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a clizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified votors of the Pepublican. Payy in the political division in which						
the candidate is seeking nomination , and	the candidate is seeking nomination, and that their respective residences are correctly stated as above as forth.						
Subscribed and swom to (or at	ffirmed) by	Michel Messin	culator)				
before me, this day of	Alc , 20 (Month)	(Printed Name of Circulator)					
(SEAL)		January St	anslausy				
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI	SHEET NO	46	A comment				
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023							

the

State of the Legaldates of the Control of the Contr	We, the undersigned,	Parly, In Will	County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition t	hat the following named person				
Address 15019 S. Hunters Way. Office Chief Executive Officer Term 4 YEARS District N/A (Number of Years) (Na Pull term is abought by each candidate in ainto unless an unexplied term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 57-102, 8-4 to 10-51, complete the following (this information will appear on the build) FORMARICY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) VOTES PRINTED MANE STREET ADDRESS OTHTOWNIN, ILL VOTES PRINTED MANE STREET ADDRESS OTHTOWNIN,	Election to be held the 17th day of M	larch, 2020.	mination to the office specified below, to be v	oled for at the General Primary				
Address 15019 S. Hunters Way. Office Chief Executive Officer Term 4 YEARS District N/A (Number of Years) (Na Pull term is abought by each candidate in ainto unless an unexplied term is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 57-102, 8-4 to 10-51, complete the following (this information will appear on the build) FORMARICY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) VOTES PRINTED MANE STREET ADDRESS OTHTOWNIN, ILL VOTES PRINTED MANE STREET ADDRESS OTHTOWNIN,	Minkanl Manaina							
Office Chief Executive Officer Term 4 YEARS District N/A		The second secon						
(A Full torm is sought by each candidate in slate unless an unexpired torm is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 LCS 97-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-8.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the badd) (List all names during last 3 years) (List all names change) (VOTEN PRINTED NAME VOTEN PRINTED NAME VOTEN PRINTED NAME STREET ADDRESS OTVITOWNIVILAGE COUNTY 1. MACHANICAL TO THOMAS COUNTY 1. MACHANICAL TO THOMA	1							
(A Foll term is sought by each candidate in slate unless an unless an unless from its specified along with the office in the "OFFICE" space provided above) If required pursuant to 10 LCS 57-10-2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the hallon) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List diate of each name change) (Ust diate of each nam	Office Office Executive C	Jilicer	Term4 YEARSDistrict					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change) VOTER'S SIGNATURE VOTER'S PRICED NAME STREET ADDRESS CITYTOWN/LLAGE COUNTY 1. LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND LAND	(A Full term is sought by each can	didate in slate unless an unexpired term	TRANSCO SUDMONE DISCONTINES					
(List all names during last 3 years) (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inf	formation will appear on the battet)					
Tammy Right Mathers Myll Hard Dr. Will, IL 2 Andrew Myll Hard Dr. Will, IL 2 Andrew Myll Hard Myll Hard Myll Hard Myll, IL 2 Andrew Myll, IL 2 Andrew Myll, IL 2 Andrew Myll, IL 2 Andrew Myll, IL 2 Myll Andr	A Library Commence	names during last 3 years)		e of each name change)	ř			
Tammy Richler 313 Edgarreck Dr. New Color Will, R. Start Malerway 14604 Bridge CT. Howe 6 w. Will, R. Start Vandenburg 14604 Bridge CT. Howe 6 w. Will, R. Start Vandenburg 14604 Bridge C. Lockfort Will, R. Start Vandenburg 14604 Bridge C. Lockfort Will, R. Start Vandenburg 14604 Bridge C. Lockfort Will, R. Jercmy Beauti's 440 therefore St. Jercmy Beauti's 440 therefore St. Lockfort Will, R. Jercmy Beauti's 440 therefore Cours Milmyngto Ywill, R. Lockfort Will, R. STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL STATE OF ILLINOIS County Of WILL Signed Address) in the City Millage / Unincomporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (It unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (Circle One) (WILLIAM AND TO A	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE COUNTY				
3. Andrew State of House Grow Will, IL Stary Vandenburg 14604 Bridle of Honer Olan Will, IL Stary Vandenburg 14604 Bridle of Honer Olan Will, IL Stary Vandenburg 14604 Bridle of Honer Olan Will, IL Terrowy Beaver's 440 thornton St Lockpart Will, IL B. All Andrew Mark 14604 All States from Millingth Will, IL 10. Andrew June Chris Twork 21553 Trick Circle of Williamstry Will, IL STATE OF ILLINO'S COUNTY OF WILL STATE OF ILLINO'S (Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One) (It unincorporated, list municipality that provides posted service.) (2ip Code) Ithat I an 8 years of age and qualified to vate in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the Uniled States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions god are gentime and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified votors of the Republicary Party in the political division in which	Lowa of however	Damela Manasek	MV24+1172 Vr.	LOCKPORT WILL				
Stary Vandenburg 14604 Brickled Honer Olan Will, IL Stary Vandenburg 14604 Brickled Honer Olan Will, IL Stary Vandenburg 14604 Brickled Honer Olan Will, IL Teremy Beauty's 440 thornton St Lockpart Will, IL Richard Hours 21553 trickled Circle Court history that I made to the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were eigned in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for thing of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified votors of the Bepublicary Party in the position, dualified votors of the Bepublicary Party in the position, qualified votors of the Bepublicary Party in the political division in which, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified votors of the Bepublicary Party in the political division in which	anny kunter	Tammy Richter	3134dgereck Dr	NEW CORDIN WIII, IL				
Stacy Vandenbury 14604 Brick of Honer Olan will, it. 6. Will Ambord Rath Ambording 15030 Accust Are Delived will, it. 7. Jean Beautis 440 thornton of Local Court Milliamsta Will, it. 8. Jean Twork 21553 trick circle Court Milliamsta Will, it. 10. Joine Just Chris Twork 21553 trick Circle CT will ministry will, it. 10. Joine Just Chris Twork 21353 trick Circle CT will ministry will, it. STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL STATE OF ILLINOIS (Circle One) in the City I Milliage / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) of (Street Address) in the City I Milliage / Unincorporated Area (Circle One) of (Ill unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) in the County of Will. Ithat I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the pelitions and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the pelition, qualified votons of the Bepublicar Party in the political division in which, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the pelition, qualified votons of the Perty in the political division in which	4 Concer	JEST TANDENDURG		Home 6 Co Will, IL				
6. NULL AMBRITIST 15032 S ARCHER ARE OCKPUCH WILL, IL 7. JETCHER BEAUTH 440 THOM TOO ST LOCKPOST WILL, IL 8. JUNE AMBRITIST WOLL 21553 Frick Circle Court Milmingto Will, IL 10. June June Chris Twork 21953 Trick Circle CT wilmingto Will, IL STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL 1. (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Circle One) (Circle One) (Circle One) (Ill unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Circle One) (Circle On	5.1			Lockfat WIII, IL				
Tereny Beaus 440 thornton 5t Lockpost Will, IL B. Jane Bridger Grant Brown 1 21553 frield citele Court Millington Will, IL 10. Note Just Chris Tworek 21553 Trick Circle Ct Williams Will, IL STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Circle One)	8 Kids & 1,000	10111	14604 Bridel Ct	Honer Olan Will, IL				
Aichard Level 21553 Frick Circle Cours h/s/m/pgfr 4will, it. 10. Jove Just Chris Twork 21853 Trick Circle CT wilmingto will, it. STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL (Circulator's Name) (Circulator'	1. Se hallota	Thurse Million 1 Vite Amilonolini 150525 Holler Ave Ockport will in						
tam Twork 21553TrickCirclet wilmingtowill, it. 10. Jove Just Chris Twork 21953 Trick Circle CT wilmingtowill, it. STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL I, Girculator's Name) (Circulator's Name) (Street Address) (Street Address) (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postel service.) (Cipc Code) (Cipc Code) (In the County of Just Milliand States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the politicins and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Pepublican Party in the political division in which	B. J. J. J. J.	Peremy Beaves	01/1-					
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL Circulator's Name	HOLLIENE	Para Thursday						
STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF WILL (Circulator's Name) (Circulator's Nam	10. June James	1						
(Circulator's Name) (Street Address) (Street Address) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (If u		CINS IMPIER	213-3 Mick Chok CT	WILL				
(Street Address) in the City / Village / Unincorporated Area (Street Address) (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (If unincorporated Area (Circle One) (Zip Code) (Zip Code) (In the County of	COUNTY OF WILL	WES S La	1E					
(Street Address) (Circle One) (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service.) (Zip Code) (Tip Code) (Tip Code) (The County of	24/	,	do hereb	by certify that I reside at				
of		in the	City / Village / Unincorporated Area					
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vote in Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceding the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Pepublican Party in the political division in which	of wekfood		10441 in the County of W.11	State of				
the persons so signing were, at the time of signing the petition, qualified voters of the Pepublican Party in the political division in which	that I am 18 years of age or older for 17 y	Appro of aga and availand to water to the						
			y or the petitions and are genuine and that, to the	best of my knowledge and belief,				
	the candidate is seeking nomination, and	that their respective residences are cor			Mos			
(Signature of Circulator)			(Signature of C	XXX P	>			
Subscribed and syrom to (or affirmed) by Date An Images S. Care S.	Subscribed and swom to (or affi	imed) by Dale A	Imues S	LANDON	_			
before me, this 30 day of (Printed Name of Circulator) (Month) (Month) (Year)	Carlot Carlot Hilliand Principles	(Month) 20		r)				
A Picember 2019 W 17	\mathcal{A}	Picember 2	019 1 17	Clarin				
(SEAL) Juliely Standard (Signature of Notary Public)	(SEAL)			otary Public)				
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI SHEET NO. 91		SHEET NO). <u>7 /</u>					
Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois Ay Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023	Notary Public - State of Illinois				19			

We, the undersigned, Appublican shall be a candidate of the Republican Election to be held the 17th day of M	Perty, In Will	rs of and members of and County, State of Illinois, do hereby petition th nination to the office specified below, to be vo	et the following named	person	
Name Michael Messina	0.000	709 50	05 4145		
		Phone 708-52			
Address 15019 S. Hunte			60441	—	
Office Chief Executive C	Jilicer	Term 4 YEARS District (Number of Years)	V/A (If Applicable)		
(A Full term is sought by each car	ididate in slate unloss an unexploid term	is specified along with the office in the "OFFICE"			
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.			*p= provided above)		
LOUGHEUT UNOMA V2	names during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	of each name change)		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME	STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY	
· Victoria Swork	VictoriaTwork		WillMington) will, IL	
Mel Typ	Mike Twores	1205 Park DK.	William ister	7 Will, IL.	
3. 11/4/	Mack Timele	32450 5 Butcher lave	W lucy ten	WW, IL	
fred fuctor	Kerri Tworek	32450 S. Butcher Care	Wilminston	Will, IL	
5. Laylu Hanglar	Haylee Thompson	594 W. Division Street		Will, IL	
6. THE P	Jonathan Rossier	2095 Main St Act 8	119 177 . "7"	~ Will, IL	
11-22	Jim Meyer	3303 Whitereste Rd.	Tolier	Will, IL	
OXA	Maudia Lamirez	1330 Harvest Dr	SPORTHU	WIII, IL	
" Warufin De Jeas	Unniva Del Joses	1221 Harlet Ry	dest Hdl	WIII, IL	
10. Vo (mica In	Veronica Frentes	1355 ACERO DC	Nest Hill		
STATE OF ILLINOIS SS.		MATE !	C C 71.00	WH, IL	
COUNTY OF WILL	S. LAVE	-			
	(Circulator's Name)	, do hereby	certify that I reside at		
15022 S Howlens Way in the City/ Village / Unincorporated Area (Circle One)					
of LockPost 60441 in the Country of Will Stole of 11.					
(if unincorporated, list municipality	CONTROL FOLIO DECENTA CONTROL MARIENA	right specials	A)		
		ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and it g of the petitions and are genuine and that, to the t	that the signatures on th	is sheet d baliaf.	
he persons so signing were, at the time on the candidate is seeking nomination, and	a agring trie balleon, qualified voters of	Party	in the political division in	which	
ny vanadata la saomily mattiriation, and	man ment respective residences are con	rrectly stalfed as above set furth.	Mici	AMe	
	2	(Signature of Circ	allelor)	-R	
Subscribed and swom to (or al	firmed) in the Contraction	19 An (Printed Name of Circulator)	LAVE 1	cul a	
pefore me, thisday of	(Month) 20_	(Year) RS			
		Beneful 11	Tani De		
(SEAL)		18 (Signfallyro of No	tary Public)	act-C	
KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal	SHEET NO	0.70			
lotary Public - State of Illinois Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023					

Suggested Revised July, 2019 CC No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION ESTABLISHED PARTY CANDIDATES

ame Michael Messina	ì	Phone	708-525-4145	
ddress 15019 S. Hunte	ers Way	v Lockport	Zip 60441	
fice Chief Executive	Officer	Term 4 YEARS		
	dida.	Term 4 YEARS (Number of Years)	(If Applicable)	
		rm is specified along with the office in If	ne "OFFICE" apace provided above	
HMERLT KNOWN AS		information will appear on the ballot) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON	9HBH:=9H	
VOTER'S SIGNATURE	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME		(List date of each name change)
.,		STREET ADDRESS	CITY/TOWN/VILLAGE	COUNTY
Bmbelej Sitnislar	su Kimbuly Stan	uslawski 1403 5188	UST COCKPORT	WIII, iL
				Will, IL
				Will, IL
				WILL
				Wat, IL
				Wal, AL
				Will, L
		-		Will, IL
				VVIII, IL
				Will, IL
persons so signing were, at the time	y that provides postal service.)	City Village / Unincorporated (Circle On (Ci	will . State of _	is sheet of bolief,
Subscribed and sworn to (or a	Mila		adure of Circulator) of Circulator)	

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023

Suggested Revised July, 2004 CC No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH (Optional)

United States of America State of Illinois		
United States and the States or any communist front	ate of Illinois, that I am not affilia organization, or any foreign po	, do swear (or affirm), that I am a citizen of the ated directly or indirectly with any communist organization of government which force or other means not permitted under the Constitution
of the United States or t	the Constitution of this State; the	that I do not directly or indirectly teach or advocate the of this State or any unlawful change in the form of the
governments thereof by fo	orce or any unlawful means.	Much M_
Subscribed and swon	n to (or affirmed) by	(Signature of Candidate) Chu-l Messina
before me, this(Date)	day of	(Printed Name of Candidate) , 20 19 . (Year)
		Hundely Stansbrusts
(SEA	AL)	o ™ C.

KIMBERLY STANISLAWSKI Official Seal
Notary Public - State of Illinois
My Commission Expires Aug 30, 2023